Event 38 Boys 3200 Meter Run Frosh/Soph

Comp#

204
275
1484
1460
870
1490
1007
906
285
862
278
80
97
84
1512
401
72
728
76
251
196
1373
475
389
219
1374
1377
404
946
392
164
133
150
346
1003
30
22
480
501
521
527
902
504
128
910
134
502
497

Name

Guthrie, Dalton
Bunk, Ben

Ries, Christopher
Kyle, Anderberg
Peddada, Kranti
Wright, Colton
Mendonca, Russell
Shore, Alex
Heck, Benjamin
Cheng, Alex
Dabhlin, Samuel
Ullah, Aymen
Patino, Danny
Beeler, Ben
Haight, Taylor
Pacheco, Saul
Rangel, David
Isaacson, Matthew
Takacsi-Nagy, Lauri
Thornburg, Reed
Ferrari, Tony
Singh, Gurtek
Arnold, Brandon
Gurrola, J-Manuel
Killornan, AJ
Singh, Harjinder
Tang, Scott
Rodriguez, Bryan
Huang, Kevin
Hasralovic, Yohai
Sanchez, Alfredo
Chavez, Alex
Juarez, Carlos
Ronne, Eric
Jorgens, Tyler
Van Keulen, Winston
Deisenroth, Derek
Belak, Brian
Klem, Michael
Pierson, Daniel
Shearn, Kyle
Ramirez, Albert
Koch, Garrett
Bonaparte, Tyson
Trnka, Dagan
Chong, Jeremy
Klem, Stephen
Hill, Andrew

School

Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Monta Vista

St. Francis (Mou
Newark Memorial
Monterey
Carlmont

Monta Vista
Carlmont
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Riordan
Archbishop Riordan
Willow Glen
Fremont (Sunnyva
Archbishop Mitty
Kings Academy
Archbishop Mitty
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Granada

Fremont (Sunnyva
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Fremont (Sunnyva
Mountain View
Fremont (Sunnyva
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Cupertino
Newark Memorial
Ann Sobrato

Ann Sobrato
Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada
Monterey
Granada

Bear Creek
Monterey

Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Seed Time

10:15.00
10:20.00
10:20.46
10:22.45
10:30.00
10:37.71
10:38.00
10:45.00
10:49.11
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:05.00
11:05.00
11:10.00
11:19.90
11:20.00
11:26.17
11:30.00
11:30.00
11:53.00
11:54.00
12:00.00
12:03.30
12:05.00
12:12.00
12:27.00
12:40.00
13:00.00
14:47.60
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 41 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph
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Comp# Team

Bear Creek

Granada

Bellarmine College Prep
St. Francis (Mountain View)
Archbishop Mitty
Willow Glen

Mountain View

Oak Grove (San Jose)
Silver Creek

Kings Academy
Fremont (Sunnyvale)
Carlmont

Carlmont

Irvington

Seed Time

~
o
ot
i)
<

45.39
45.80
46.00
46.43
47.00
47.90
48.00
48.00
48.56
49.25
49.30
51.00
53.00

NT
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Event 26 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
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Comp# Team

Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Mitty
Newark Memorial

St. Francis (Mountain View)
Notre Dame (Belmont)
Granada

Los Gatos

Fremont (Sunnyvale)
Los Gatos
Presentation

Mountain View
Irvington

Kings Academy

Silver Creek

Monterey

Bear Creek

Seed Time

~
o
ot
i)
<

48.00
49.24
50.80
51.10
51.42
51.71
52.80
53.60
54.00
54.50
55.00
55.07
56.00
56.30
58.90

NT

>



Event 9 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
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Comp# Team

Junipero Serra
Bellarmine College Prep
Newark Memorial

St. Francis (Mountain View)
Monterey

Archbishop Mitty
Lowell

Sir Francis Drake

Silver Creek

Willow Glen

Los Gatos

Bear Creek

Saratoga

Monterey

Granada

Redwood (Larkspur)
Oak Grove (San Jose)
Independence

El Camino (So. San Francisco)

Fremont (Sunnyvale)
Irvington
Carlmont

Seed Time

~
o
ot
i)
<

42.63
43.60
44.10
44.30
44.30
44.39
44.48
44.50
44.87
45.10
45.32
45.39
45.56
45.60
45.80
46.00
46.00
46.25
46.62
46.74
47.00
47.50
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Event 7 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Comp#

530
892
1000
835
1457
1370
768
227
71
580
1229
1469
773
780
1345
1258
1403
863
73
1513
628
66
1368
1279
1325
1084
1187
236
1520
1219
132
531
129
662
653
513

Name

Spence, Kyle
Block, Mykel
Gates, Michael
Surprenant, Eric
Ippoliti, Tyler
Saldivar-Ellison, Ryan
Cusella, Christian
Mendoza, Ryan
Palma, Thomas
ou, warren
Piccillo, Cody
Lyman, Carter
Holcomb, Porter
Scales, Michael
Ilagan, Karlo
O'Dowd, Nolan
Friedman, Will
Chow, Jonathan
Robbins, Sean
Huynh, Ricky
Chandra, Praneil
Jude, Jude
Russom, Awet
Lam, Walter
Agbayani, Clark
del Rio, Robert
Meill, Zooey
Reed, Miles
Metcalf, Brandon
Comfort, Ben
Carter, Justin
Stafford, Christian
Cabatian, Chris
Thompson, Malcom
Nguyen, Alan
Miller, Robert

School

Granada
Monterey
Newark Memorial
Lynbrook

St. Francis (Mou
Silver Creek

Los Gatos
Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Mitty
Independence
Redwood Christian
St. Francis (Mou
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Silver Creek
Santa Teresa

Sir Francis Drake
Monta Vista
Archbishop Mitty
Willow Glen
Irvington
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek
Saratoga

Silver Creek

Oak Grove (San J
Redwood (Larkspur)
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek
Granada

Bear Creek
Irvington
Irvington
Granada

Seed Time

14.53
15.10
15.30
15.79
16.01
16.17
16.20
16.20
16.40
16.56
16.60
16.78
16.80
16.87
17.00
17.00
17.05
17.10
17.25
17.30
17.30
17.50
17.60
17.80
17.90
18.32
18.50
18.90
18.90
20.23

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 24 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Comp#
1 40
2 760
3 559
4 737
5 979
6 736
7 931
8 1099
9 1158
10 922
11 327
12 1073
13 1
14 983
15 371
16 1204
17 351
18 1419
19 611
20 935
21 350
22 937
23 369
24 750
25 1254
26 857
27 1139
28 1149
29 755
30 1066
31 574
32 1136
33 349
34 1317
35 721
36 1040
37 1039
38 1307
39 1198
40 1049
41 614
42 1212
43 1051
44 1313
45 120
46 434
47 119
48 104

Event 24

Comp#

Name

Lott, Aisha

Reed, Christine
Engle, Sarah
Nelms, Katy
Gilroy, Brittany
Fkiaras, Kikita
Nilles, Christina
Oliveras, Lisa
Berner, Catherine
de Geus, Martina
Wong, Kristin
Santos, Rica
Parvez, Riana
Natividad, Paige
Liu, Tina
Macklin, Jessica
Weber, Jeanette
Hess, Michelle
Sanders, Sarah
Staatz, Sarah
Monce, Amethyst
Tanaka, Sarah
Lam, Anna
Jones, Madeleine
Yost, Morgan
Shieh, Catherine
Lautenbach, Amy
Thomas, Meghan
Long, Megan
Pal, Nicole
mingming, danielle
Harrera, Kiara
Jones, Blythe
Nguyen, Nancy
McLaughlin, Rachel
reyes, natalie
rathje, ashley
Amutan, Catherine
Holmlund, Lucy
staver, alexis
Siegel, Amanda
Reed, Dana
valdiosera, amanda
Lu, Sylvia

Roth, Daisy
Gottlieb, Jenna
Reese, Bridney
Cho, Erika

«.. (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

Name

School

Archbishop Mitty
Los Gatos
Homestead

Leland

Newark Memorial
Leland

Mountain View
Piedmont Hills
Redwood (Larkspur)
Mountain View
Cupertino

Notre Dame (San
Adrian Wilcox
Newark Memorial
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
El Camino (So. S
St. Francis (Mou
Irvington
Mountain View

El Camino (So. S
Mountain View
Fremont (Sunnyva
Los Gatos

Santa Teresa
Monta Vista
Presentation
Presentation

Los Gatos

Notre Dame (San
Independence
Presentation

El Camino (So. S
Silver Creek

Kings Academy
Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Notre Dame (Belm
Irvington
Redwood Christian
Notre Dame (Belm
Silver Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

School

Seed Time

15.50
15.94
16.01
16.50
16.88
16.90
17.00
17.21
17.30
17.50
17.78
17.80
17.90
18.00
18.14
18.19
18.30
18.32
18.37
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.90
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.10
19.20
19.20
19.20
19.25
19.30
19.50
19.56
19.66
19.88
19.95
20.00
20.00
20.25
20.40
20.52
20.90
22.00

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54

597
465
604
423
448
427

Heng, Rachel
Theler, Katelyn
Lou, Annie
Codelli, Erin
McNary, Amanda
Eder, Brigitte

Irvington
Granada
Irvington
Granada
Granada
Granada

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 39 Boys 65 Meter Hurdles Frosh/Soph

Comp#

1402
207
588

1387
341
345
864
951

82
394

1386
342

1456

68
254

1342
233

1223
221
183

1525
235

1521

1217
522

Name

Forest, Zephyr
Heinen, Taylor
wang, donald

Yu, Matthew
Kubozono, Ryo
Rong, Dennis
Chui, Chris

Lee, Jesse
Webster, Brandon
Jennings, Brian
Yu, Julian

La, Steven
Hendrickson, Christohper
Matthew, Matt
Williams, Anthony
Harano, Scott
Pham, Christopher
Huemoeller, Jacob
Lee, Jeff

Chiechi, Cameron
Potter, Matt
Rebboah, Justin
Nesmejanow, Ben
Charondo, Jullian
Roland, Jeremy

School

Sir Francis Drake
Bellarmine Colle
Independence
Silver Creek
Cupertino
Cupertino

Monta Vista
Mountain View
Archbishop Mitty
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Cupertino

St. Francis (Mou
Archbishop Mitty
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Redwood Christian
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Redwood Christian
Granada

Seed Time

9.70
10.10
10.22
10.23
10.37
10.44
10.50
10.50
11.20
11.40
11.50
11.51
11.55
11.70
11.90
12.30
12.40
12.50
12.50
12.90
12.90
13.20
13.50
13.80

NT



Event 23 Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Comp#
1 734
2 762
3 733
4 741
5 1267
6 10
7 266
8 259
9 852
10 438
11 594
12 972
13 462
14 761
15 620
16 1413
17 1144
18 416
19 1318
20 1141
21 466
22 985
23 1024
24 977
25 1161
26 1034
27 437
28 1535
29 974
30 1108
31 1244
32 1250
33 38
34 48
35 1155
36 917
37 1069
38 1164
39 939
40 375
41 934
42 927
43 926
44 612
45 368
46 1059
47 1201
48 362

Event 23

Comp#

Name

Barnett, Stephanie
Townsend, Kacla
Barnett, Claudia
Fabris, Erin

Nast, Katie
Devaraj, Abbi
Petersen, Jessie
Cottong, Georgia
Feng, Jean

Jansen, Lara
Crinigan, Catherine
Borg, Rachel
Swanson, Hayley
Stump, Rachel
Warmack, Rebeccah
Albini, Courtney
Phillips, Rebekah
Burton, Jessica
Pham, My Linh
McCarthy, Shannon
Todd, Grace

Reed, Ahlaya
Detert, Emily
Denevan, Kathleen
Creath, Sammy
Maron, Camille
Herbeck, Sarah
Adler, Ariane
Castillo, Chelsea
Tom, Jessica
Blake, Mary
McAlpine, Caitlin
Kriege, Mary
Thomas, Kristi
Zanardi, Nicole
Bacsi, Blair
Peralez, Janel
Helvestine, Sara
Trammell, Kara
Schneider, Stephanie
Savage, Torie

Lee, Irene

Lattanzi, Celeste
Sarva, Sruthi
Kiddy-Gan, Lianna
Gerula, Shea
MacDonald, Hannah
Bensidi, Yasmine

«.. (Girls 3200 Meter Run Varsity)

Name

School

Leland

Los Gatos

Leland

Los Gatos
Saratoga

Ann Sobrato
Carlmont
Carlmont

Monta Vista
Granada

Irvington

Newark Memorial
Granada

Los Gatos
Irvington

St. Francis (Mou
Presentation
Granada

Silver Creek
Presentation
Granada

Newark Memorial
Notre Dame (Belm
Newark Memorial
Redwood (Larkspur)
Notre Dame (Belm
Granada
Woodside

Newark Memorial
Pioneer (San Jose)
Santa Teresa

Santa Teresa
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Presentation
Mountain View
Notre Dame (San
Redwood (Larkspur)
Mountain View
Fremont (Sunnyva
Mountain View
Mountain View
Mountain View
Irvington

Fremont (Sunnyva
Notre Dame (San
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva

School

Seed Time

11:06.31
11:12.00
11:13.00
11:30.00
11:30.00
11:36.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:40.00
11:41.90
11:43.94
11:44.00
11:45.90
11:52.00
11:57.98
12:01.09
12:10.00
12:13.50
12:17.80
12:23.00
12:24.00
12:25.00
12:28.00
12:30.00
12:30.00
12:32.00
12:44.00
12:58.00
13:00.00
13:00.00
13:00.00
13:00.30
13:03.00
13:07.00
13:15.00
13:16.00
13:20.00
13:28.00
13:30.00
13:56.00
14:00.00
14:00.00
14:00.00
14:20.00
14:21.80
14:24.00
15:00.00
15:24.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

16
446
453
432
431
472

12

14
880

1241
417
887

Whitmyre, Kirsti
Masi, Carolyn
Paddack, Emily
Gaines, Rachel
Frendo, Tania
Zhou, Li
Kuwatani, Kirsten
Seda, Alex
Davi, Alison
naranjo, tanya
Burton, Julia
Kohl, Megan

Ann Sobrato
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Granada
Ann Sobrato
Ann Sobrato
Monterey
Santa Cruz
Granada
Monterey

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 33 Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph

Comp#
1 201
2 182
3 85
4 1005
5 184
6 1008
7 1119
8 1551
9 1474
10 1509
11 1113
12 1451
13 1122
14 1298
15 180
16 1095
17 959
18 686
19 1464
20 712
21 692
22 1371
23 1329
24 707
25 1357
26 1343
27 1350
28 81
29 82
30 56
31 861
32 869
33 732
34 291
35 962
36 725
37 729
38 1338
39 1369
40 1331
41 730
42 1381
43 1382
44 307
45 410
46 1259
47 308
48 965

Event 33

Comp#

Name

Garish, Kevin
Chapman, Andre
Carter, Yates
Ladd, Denzel
Cole, Dominic

Montgomery, Timothy

Regua, Robert
Yam, Jon
Miller, Kyle
Blea, Matt

Hernandez, Chrisian

Dumas, Kahlil
Riley, Otis
Ibarra, Santo
Brown, Davonte
Thompson, Juquelle
Raichlen, Brian
Linnell, Kurtis
Lin, Raymond
Vincent, John
Pradhan, Sean
Sao, Jermiah
Cane, Adam
Timko, Mark
Ngo, Darren
Hiep, Sarony
Lam, Jason
Walker, Joey
Webster, Brandon
Civic, Mike
Chen, Stephen
Lucas, James
Taylor, Dale
Merin, Kyle
Sasaki, Keisuke
Bradley, David
Nelson, Justin
Dinh, Kevin
Sahota, Jaspaul
Cheng, Carlin
Shull, Zachary
Tran, Tony
Truong, Don
Wong, Darryn
Williams, Dante
Spinale, Zach
Yeh, Thomas
Weed, Jesse

... (Boys 100 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph)

Name

School

Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Riordan
Newark Memorial
Bellarmine Colle
Newark Memorial
Pioneer (San Jose)
Woodside Priory
St. Francis (Mou
Willow Glen
Pioneer (San Jose)
St. Francis (Mou
Pioneer (San Jose)
Sequoia
Bellarmine Colle
Oak Grove (San J
Mountain View
Junipero Serra

St. Francis (Mou
Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Junipero Serra
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Monta Vista
Monta Vista
Kings Academy
Carlmont
Mountain View
Kings Academy
Kings Academy
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Kings Academy
Silver Creek
Silver Creek
Carlmont
Fremont (Sunnyva
Santa Teresa
Carlmont
Mountain View

School

Seed Time

11.50
11.60
11.60
11.65
11.70
11.80
11.80
11.80
11.89
11.90
11.90
11.93
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.01
12.03
12.08
12.19
12.20
12.20
12.22
12.30
12.30
12.30
12.30
12.35
12.39
12.40
12.40
12.40
12.47
12.50
12.52
12.55
12.60
12.70
12.70
12.76
12.80
12.80
12.85
12.90
13.00
13.00
13.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

1079
913
916

1217
274
328

1218
403
286
300

1220

1221

1216
336

1227
154
155
136
158
149
153
162
646
125
655
279
156
145
657
645
635
629
642
661

Antonel, Kevin
Williams, John
Woods, Nick
Charondo, Jullian
Branscum, Andrew
Arita, Brian
Choy, Evan
Pope, Miguel
Hernandez, Michael
Sheppard, Justin
Ellis, Jonathan
Gaines, Lenton
Chan, Kevin
Conston, Jacob
Nilsson, Cody
Labrador, Isiah
Le, Billy

Dixon, Isaiah
Lucas, Elijah
Jorgensen, Devin
Kuhl, Francisco
Phouminavong, Jack
Lim, Alex
Alexander, James
Peng, Jingxi
Dang, Merrick
Lockett, Charles
Ibus, Chris
Rebello, Josh

Li, Calvin
Fambro, Darian
Chang, Edward
Kim, Daniel

Tai, Thomas

Oak Grove (San J
Monterey
Monterey
Redwood Christian
Carlmont
Cupertino
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Carlmont
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Cupertino
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Irvington

Bear Creek
Irvington

Carlmont

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

13.05
13.20
13.20
13.21
13.25
13.30
13.33
13.40
13.50
13.50
13.82
14.00
15.00
15.07
17.00
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 18 Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity

Comp#
1 1157
2 1101
3 44
4 786
5 760
6 46
7 1437
8 1160
9 1170
10 1162
11 553
12 795
13 43
14 39
15 748
16 853
17 350
18 970
19 763
20 888
21 1422
22 373
23 556
24 351
25 854
26 976
27 986
28 1019
29 376
30 1107
31 349
32 764
33 723
34 717
35 1045
36 752
37 1104
38 1103
39 982
40 1053
41 1032
42 591
43 1038
44 260
45 374
46 1030
47 1131
48 1151

Event 18

Name

Bedard, Lindsay
Gradiska, Angela
Rose, Jacqueline
Carter, Courtney
Reed, Christine
Sequiera, Sophie
Yee, Tiffany
Caldwell, Natalie
Sink, Madison
Ewry, Madeline
Lyons, Taylor
King-Anderson, Mikala
Peters, Ashley
Lockwood, Ally
Irizarry, Shuree
Leung, Elise
Monce, Amethyst
Arnold, Elisha
Webb, Kylie
McLin, Catina
Lott, Hailey
Rajah, Aly
Crump, Kaylyn
Weber, Jeanette
Leung, Traci
Deanda, Justina
Schroetlin, Amy
boyle, amanda
Van Schravendijk, Brittany
Siguai, Marisa
Jones, Blythe
Webb, Shasta
Singletary, Jackie
Giese, Rachel
scherba, angela
Kimmey, Courtney
Matos, Cassie
Land, Allison
Moya, Jessica
Basuil, Jessica
Jackson, Gwen
Bennett, Cheyenne
proctor, sam
Doyle, Jenna
Roberts, Keyundra
Harris, Kerry
Bajet, Allison
Uzoh, Nwakaego

.. (Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

Comp# Name

School

Redwood (Larkspur)
Pinewood School
Archbishop Mitty
Lowell

Los Gatos
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Redwood (Larkspur)
Redwood (Larkspur)
Redwood (Larkspur)
Holy Names
Lowell
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Los Gatos

Monta Vista

El Camino (So. S
Newark Memorial
Los Gatos
Monterey

St. Francis (Mou
Fremont (Sunnyva
Homestead

El Camino (So. S
Monta Vista
Newark Memorial
Newark Memorial
Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Pioneer (San Jose)
El Camino (So. S
Los Gatos

Kings Academy
Kings Academy
Notre Dame (Belm
Los Gatos

Pioneer (San Jose)
Pioneer (San Jose)
Newark Memorial
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Irvington

Notre Dame (Belm
Carlmont

Fremont (Sunnyva
Notre Dame (Belm
Presentation
Presentation

School

Seed Time

12.00
12.18
12.50
12.66
12.69
12.90
12.91
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.00
13.01
13.10
13.10
13.14
13.20
13.30
13.30
13.40
13.40
13.40
13.42
13.49
13.50
13.50
13.60
13.60
13.61
13.64
13.80
13.80
13.80
13.81
13.82
13.84
13.88
13.90
13.90
13.90
13.90
13.91
13.98
13.98
14.00
14.20
14.22
14.30
14.30

Seed Time



49 1018
50 370
51 1153
52 1025
53 881
54 262
55 270
56 920
57 378
58 372
59 365
60 1052
61 1073
62 269
63 366
64 263
65 1207
66 264
67 1071
68 1075
69 1306
70 1248
71 265
72 1208
73 1315
74 1319
75 1323
76 1249
77 1197
78 1209
79 1203
80 1206
81 1202
82 1200
83 102
84 106
85 111
86 101
87 320
88 363
89 117
90 119
91 610
92 9
93 609
94 604
95 116
96 113
97 112
Event 18

Comp#

98 123

Anderson, Victoria

Ligon-Gassaway, Arienne

White, Megan
Ebert, Ellen
Desai, Stuti
Flynn, Jorja
Schmal, Casey
Berthoud, Marian
Weir, Jillian
Muhammed, Ansar
deCesare, Regina
Ata, Rochelle
Santos, Rica
Schade, Casey
Dutar, Kristie
Goldau, Samantha
McLaughlin, Crystal
Lam, Monique
Romo, Mellyna
Truong, Tiffany
Abdella, Samya
Griffin, Ashlee
Miller, Shannon
Mowrer, Adrianna
Marcos, Kelsie
Por, Amber

Vu, Meggie

Jafri, Rida
Fakava, Tiffany
Naguit, Frances
Mack, Nikita
McAllister, Lynnora
Mack, Camille
Lam, Sarah
Binder, Kumani
Colon, Elizabeth
Harris, Megan
Auta, Binta
Boyle, Katie
Bernard, Trisha
Menor, Richelle
Reese, Bridney
Ravipati, Lakshmi
Benjamin, Marissa
Nogueiro, Kelly
Lou, Annie
Martinez, Grethel
Jones, Charnice
Hillmon, Brandy

... (Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

Name

Vant, Mai

Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Presentation

Notre Dame (Belm
Monterey
Carlmont
Carlmont
Mountain View
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (San
Carlmont

Fremont (Sunnyva
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Carlmont

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (San
Silver Creek

Santa Teresa
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Silver Creek

Silver Creek

Silver Creek

Santa Teresa
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Cupertino

Fremont (Sunnyva
Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Irvington

Ann Sobrato
Irvington

Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

School

Bear Creek

14.39
14.40
14.40
14.45
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.60
14.60
14.60
14.60
14.80
14.85
14.90
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.10
15.30
15.30
15.50
15.50
15.60
15.90
15.90
15.90
16.00
16.00
16.13
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Seed Time

NT






Event 1 Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

48
Event 1

Comp#

356
358
359
1441
1112
1398
172
1000
1411
1481
255
352
1511
1181
1016
185
476
1453
1333
1327
911
90
1173
1179
62
1184
477
808
824
1083
634
898
1086
53
1367
79
1294
303
69
385
568
1544
313
768
1330
813
1114
1492

«.. (Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity)

Comp#

Name

Panopio, John
Troung, Charles
Troung, John
Borel, Glyn
Heffner, Marquee
Bartolini, Louis
Amanam, Usua
Gates, Michael
Pearlstone, James
Plattner, Ben
Williams, Nick
Angeles, Arvin
Gibilisco, Mike
Fusco, Dominic
Tobin, Michael
Colucci, Bryan
Atkinson, George
Glassanos, Brian
Chua, Joseph
Balena, Jay
Tucker, Wesley
Jackson, Giani
Antone, Jarrett
Davoodi, Amir
Go, Ray

Healy, Ryan
Atkinson, Josh
Han, Wang
Wong, Michael
Cornejo, Justin
Davis, Cleo
Kemper, Joel
Gardner, Nevin
Bush, DJ
Ruivivar, Chris
trevisan, todd
Bevens, Zach
Suguitan, [rwin
Meszaros, Rocky
Cathey, LaQuintin
Dunford, Marshall
Medina, Sean
Keyser, Andrew
Cusella, Christian
Cane, Frank

Lee, Marcus
Kamboj, Anoop
Boyles, Collin

Name

School

El Camino (So. S

El Camino (So. S

El Camino (So. S
St. Francis (Mou
Pioneer (San Jose)
Sir Francis Drake
Bellarmine Colle
Newark Memorial
Sir Francis Drake
St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle

El Camino (So. S
Willow Glen
Redwood (Larkspur)
Newark Memorial
Bellarmine Colle
Granada

St. Francis (Mou
Silver Creek

Silver Creek
Monterey
Archbishop Riordan
Redwood (Larkspur)
Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Mitty
Redwood (Larkspur)
Granada

Lowell

Lowell

Oak Grove (San J
Irvington

Monterey

Oak Grove (San J
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek
Archbishop Mitty
Sequoia

Carlmont
Archbishop Mitty
Fremont (Sunnyva
Homestead
Woodside

Carmel

Los Gatos

Silver Creek

Lowell

Pioneer (San Jose)
St. Lawrence Aca

School

Seed Time

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.01
11.03
11.13
11.20
11.20
11.21
11.23
11.30
11.30
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.40
11.41
11.43
11.49
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
11.51
11.55
11.60
11.60
11.62
11.64
11.65
11.70
11.72
11.75
11.75
11.76
11.80
11.84
11.87
11.87
11.87
11.87
11.90
11.90
11.90
11.97

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

874
384
1339
1532
383
411
821
1378
903
577
896
1340
1498
&9
823
283
1335
337
390

393
400
382
344
343
292
91
406
388
329
1497
1219
135
1494
637
124
340
142

Yang, Jason
Cabana, Peter
Elemento, Cire
Villapando, Richard
Brown, Tim

Yee, Perry
Valdez, Yves
Tran, Clement
Ramirez, German
nguyen, jimmy
Freeman, Aaron
Garcia, Albert
Tran, Eric
Gaerlan, Luigi
Won, James
Garin, Fedor
Damaoan, Alex
Dickson, Sean
Gurrola, Jose
Gan, Chris
Hirosawa, Garrick
Nocon, Fitzgerald
Brooks, Lamar
Mardan, Michael
Liang, Alex
Morrow, Phillip
Leoncavallo, Mike
Smith, Sam
Gonzalez, Gerardo
Auer, Brett
Jimenez, Rene
Comfort, Ben
Condell, Kolob
Collantes, Vince
Herrera, Jesse
Adger, Dashawn
Kono, Natsuki
Holmon, Princeton

Monta Vista
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Willow Glen
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Lowell

Silver Creek
Monterey
Independence
Monterey

Silver Creek

St. Lawrence Aca
Archbishop Riordan
Lowell

Carlmont

Silver Creek
Cupertino
Fremont (Sunnyva
Adrian Wilcox
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Cupertino
Cupertino
Carlmont
Archbishop Riordan
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Cupertino

St. Lawrence Aca
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

St. Lawrence Aca
Irvington

Bear Creek
Cupertino

Bear Creek

12.00
12.04
12.10
12.10
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.22
12.30
12.32
12.38
12.40
12.41
12.45
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.50
12.56
12.60
12.60
12.66
12.67
12.70
12.70
12.82
12.88
13.15
13.29
14.00

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 6 Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity

Comp#
1 1237
2 1505
3 1185
4 1482
5 532
6 834
7 994
8 496
9 486
10 770
11 1515
12 331
13 1534
14 1224
15 256
16 347
17 1455
18 1514
19 99
20 482
21 355
22 868
23 529
24 65
25 1177
26 95
27 489
28 1093
29 816
30 953
31 636
32 1260
33 1493
34 1380
35 904
36 907
37 273
38 98
39 1293
40 171
41 195
42 173
43 1303
44 633
45 826
46 533
47 832
48 1118

Event 6

«. (Boys 3200 Meter Run Varsity)

Name

Ejigu, Kindu
Abdalla, Mohamed
Kissin, Peter
Pompei, Phillip
Summers, Alexander
Signore, Luca
Borjon, Agustine
Harris, Albert
Callen, Drew
Frazer, David
Lema, Nohe

Bedi, Mrinal
Wolde, Nati
MacDonald, Josh
Iglehart, Steven
Rumyantsev, Stanislav
Hart, Nick

Julien, Valentino
Willers, Benny
Budiman, Andrew
Cuadra, Samuel
Hsaio, Yu
Smauley, Nathaniel
Iyer, Kedar
Bunnell, Reed
Oliva, Anthony
DeCastro, Ramzy
Slaton, Jordan
Meimban, Hans
Lingarkar, Neil
Gustas, Robert
Yost, Brandon
Chavez, Carlos
Tran, Kevin
Reyes-Diaz, Jaun C
Soto, Akira

Allen, Mitchell
Patino, Vicente
Avila, Jose

Abely, Matt
Fabian, Andrew
Anderson, Erik
Zelaya, Amadeo
Coronado, Juan
Xu, Kevin

Talwar, Ishann
Flint, AJ

Ravel, Ryan

Comp# Name

School

Santa Clara

Willow Glen
Redwood (Larkspur)
St. Francis (Mou
Granada

Lynbrook

Newark Memorial
Granada

Granada

Los Gatos

Willow Glen
Cupertino

Willow Glen
Redwood Christian
Branson School
Cupertino

St. Francis (Mou
Willow Glen
Archbishop Riordan
Granada

El Camino (So. S
Monta Vista
Granada
Archbishop Mitty
Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Riordan
Granada

Oak Grove (San J
Lowell

Mountain View
Irvington

Santa Teresa

St. Lawrence Aca
Silver Creek
Monterey

Monterey

Carlmont
Archbishop Riordan
Sequoia

Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Sequoia

Irvington

Lowell

Granada

Lynbrook

Pioneer (San Jose)

School

Seed Time

9:42.11

9:45.00

9:49.00

9:52.38

9:52.90

9:55.00

9:56.00
10:00.00
10:06.06
10:15.00
10:15.00
10:18.82
10:20.00
10:20.00
10:24.00
10:24.02
10:24.12
10:25.00
10:26.00
10:26.74
10:28.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:30.00
10:31.00
10:35.00
10:36.76
10:37.00
10:39.00
10:40.00
10:41.00
10:45.00
10:45.30
10:46.70
10:50.00
10:50.00
10:51.34
10:55.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:00.00
11:01.00
11:02.00
11:03.70
11:03.99
11:05.23
11:10.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

232
654
1226
528
1081
405
1349
474
508
495
505
170
544
19
27
519
23

Pandori, William
Nguyen, Andrew
Mirmamontes, Frank
Shehtanian, Dominic
Bower, Michael
Shen, William
Kwong, Billy

Amin, Rudesh
Lindsey, Mark
Graves, Alex

Kuhn, Darryl
Whitley, Michael
Ziolkowski, Joseph
Benton, Kyle
Montez, Mathew
Perry, Steven
Deisenroth, Kyle

Bellarmine Colle
Irvington
Redwood Christian
Granada

Oak Grove (San J
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Bear Creek
Granada

Ann Sobrato

Ann Sobrato
Granada

Ann Sobrato

11:10.00
11:15.00
11:18.40
11:30.00
11:45.00
11:58.90
12:00.00
12:25.87
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 34 Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph

Comp#
1 201
2 85
3 96
4 182
5 1005
6 240
7 241
8 1551
9 291
10 1298
11 1371
12 1008
13 1113
14 1329
15 1353
16 711
17 1095
18 1122
19 58
20 686
21 78
22 86
23 732
24 861
25 87
26 1328
27 1474
28 308
29 692
30 707
31 307
32 869
33 1230
34 950
35 305
36 300
37 56
38 1464
39 1375
40 1225
41 1381
42 398
43 410
44 1218
45 820
46 1096
47 1259
48 913

Event 34

Comp#

Name

Garish, Kevin
Carter, Yates
Onyike, David
Chapman, Andre
Ladd, Denzel
Rimola, Stefan
Rosendin, Matt
Yam, Jon

Merin, Kyle
Ibarra, Santo
Sao, Jermiah
Montgomery, Timothy
Hernandez, Chrisian
Cane, Adam
Marchan, Randell
Vinal, Matt
Thompson, Juquelle
Riley, Otis
Descump, Kyle
Linnell, Kurtis
Toth, Kyle
Correa, Dany
Taylor, Dale
Chen, Stephen
Dillon, Jeff
Cabinoc, Daniel
Miller, Kyle

Yeh, Thomas
Pradhan, Sean
Timko, Mark
Wong, Darryn
Lucas, James
Smith, Wayne
Landrith, Garrett
Takahashi, Shane
Sheppard, Justin
Civic, Mike

Lin, Raymond
Singh, Kulwinder
Mattson, Alex
Tran, Tony

Le, Vinh
Williams, Dante
Choy, Evan
Shaw, Noah
Velasco, Jared
Spinale, Zach
Williams, John

... (Boys 200 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph)

Name

School

Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Riordan
Archbishop Riordan
Bellarmine Colle
Newark Memorial
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Woodside Priory
Carlmont

Sequoia

Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Pioneer (San Jose)
Silver Creek

Silver Creek
Junipero Serra

Oak Grove (San J
Pioneer (San Jose)
Archbishop Mitty
Junipero Serra
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Riordan
Kings Academy
Monta Vista
Archbishop Riordan
Silver Creek

St. Francis (Mou
Carlmont

Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Carlmont

Monta Vista
Redwood Christian
Mountain View
Carlmont
Carlmont
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Silver Creek
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Lowell

Oak Grove (San J
Santa Teresa
Monterey

School

Seed Time

23.38
23.40
23.47
23.80
23.90
23.90
24.10
24.30
24.36
24.40
24.40
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.60
24.90
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.11
25.20
25.20
25.20
25.40
25.40
25.40
25.43
25.50
25.62
25.73
25.95
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.17
26.90
27.00
27.30
27.36
27.50
27.70
27.70
27.85
28.00
28.20

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

916
1220
1217
1221
1216

336

167

655

646

657

645

279

635

629

642

661

543

503

524

542

516

525

145

125

905

154

161

158

136

146

156

149

155

139

512

141

162

Woods, Nick
Ellis, Jonathan
Charondo, Jullian
Gaines, Lenton
Chan, Kevin
Conston, Jacob
Thao, Hue

Peng, Jingxi
Lim, Alex
Rebello, Josh

Li, Calvin

Dang, Merrick
Fambro, Darian
Chang, Edward
Kim, Daniel

Tai, Thomas
Yersak, Matthew
Knight, Caleb
Savoy, Zach
Wishart, Brent
Parker, Tyler
Schley, Michael
Ibus, Chris
Alexander, James
Rummonds, Jake
Labrador, Isiah
Nwadibia, Kelechi
Lucas, Elijah
Dixon, Isaiah
Jackson, Dean
Lockett, Charles
Jorgensen, Devin
Le, Billy

Etulle, Karl

McWilliams, Richard

Ho, Davis

Phouminavong, Jack

Monterey
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Cupertino

Bear Creek
Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Carlmont

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Irvington

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Monterey

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

28.31
28.49
29.40
31.00
31.00
32.68
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 19 Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Comp#
1 1101
2 969
3 44
4 1392
5 554
6 795
7 1426
8 786
9 794
10 1437
11 970
12 469
13 376
14 888
15 1418
16 1391
17 43
18 1290
19 415
20 882
21 1137
22 553
23 1435
24 556
25 39
26 46
27 886
28 748
29 320
30 1020
31 854
32 447
33 986
34 444
35 763
36 749
37 764
38 752
39 1029
40 1061
41 1292
42 1266
43 1265
44 373
45 753
46 454
47 1253
48 1148

Event 19

Comp#

Name

Gradiska, Angela
Alexander, Brionna
Rose, Jacqueline
Fritz, Zoe

Ross, Jasmine
King-Anderson, Mikala
Mravca, Samantha
Carter, Courtney
Jarvis, Katherine
Yee, Tiffany
Arnold, Elisha
Williams, Alivia
Van Schravendijk, Brittany
McLin, Catina
Harnoto, Monica
Flowerman, Camila
Peters, Ashley
Rumley, Brooke
Briggs, Danika
Ficence, Blakeley
Kays, Veronica
Lyons, Taylor
Sullivan, Monika
Crump, Kaylyn
Lockwood, Ally
Sequiera, Sophie
Jones, Anastasia
Irizarry, Shuree
Boyle, Katie
Burse, Takara
Leung, Traci
McDaniel, Taylor
Schroetlin, Amy
Lewis, Torrie
Webb, Kylie
Irizarry, Tiffany
Webb, Shasta
Kimmey, Courtney
flannigan, devon
Loi, Florence
VanFosson, Julie
Marsh, Katie
Marsh, Claire
Rajah, Aly
Laiterman, Emily
Padilla, Ximena
Reich, Spencer
Smith, Amy

«.. (Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity)

Name

School

Pinewood School
Newark Memorial
Archbishop Mitty
Sir Francis Drake
Holy Names
Lowell

St. Francis (Mou
Lowell

Lowell

St. Francis (Mou
Newark Memorial
Granada

Fremont (Sunnyva
Monterey

St. Francis (Mou
Sir Francis Drake
Archbishop Mitty
Sequoia

Granada
Monterey
Presentation

Holy Names

St. Francis (Mou
Homestead
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Monterey

Los Gatos
Cupertino

Notre Dame (Belm
Monta Vista
Granada

Newark Memorial
Granada

Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (San
Sequoia

Saratoga

Saratoga

Fremont (Sunnyva
Los Gatos
Granada

Santa Teresa
Presentation

School

Seed Time

24.86
25.88
25.90
26.20
26.20
26.30
26.35
26.49
26.50
26.53
26.90
26.90
26.95
27.00
27.08
27.10
27.15
27.17
27.20
27.20
27.40
27.50
27.80
27.89
27.89
27.90
27.90
27.92
27.98
27.99
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.00
28.20
28.20
28.20
28.20
28.23
28.50
28.50
28.50
28.50
28.58
28.80
28.90
29.00
29.00

Seed Time



49 1248
50 1131
51 1102
52 923
53 940
54 877
55 717
56 881
57 370
58 270
59 1048
60 1064
61 1026
62 1204
63 1151
64 921
65 1103
66 1153
67 1104
68 1030
69 920
70 600
71 1023
72 260
73 451
74 879
75 374
76 1057
77 435
78 718
79 1071
80 1147
81 1207
82 263
83 265
84 1018
85 364
86 878
87 365
88 1249
89 1315
90 1214
91 372
92 1306
93 1322
94 1162
95 1323
96 1201
97 1035
Event 19

Comp#

98 1209

Griffin, Ashlee
Bajet, Allison
Edwards, Alicia
Erkander, Lisa
Tuers, Jessica
Argueza, Adrienne
Giese, Rachel
Desai, Stuti

Ligon-Gassaway, Arienne

Schmal, Casey
Spiers, Katie
Nguyen, Vicky
erle, gina

Macklin, Jessica
Uzoh, Nwakaego
Clark, Kacy

Land, Allison
White, Megan
Matos, Cassie
Harris, Kerry
Berthoud, Marian
Kaushik, Meena
Collins, Shelby
Doyle, Jenna

Null, Jennie
Charlton, Hannah
Roberts, Keyundra
Dizon, Kayla
Grajeda, Ayla
Hahn, Melissa
Romo, Mellyna
Sellers, Aurelia
McLaughlin, Crystal
Goldau, Samantha
Miller, Shannon
Anderson, Victoria
Cunningham, Aleya
Blaushild, Brittany
deCesare, Regina
Jafri, Rida
Marcos, Kelsie
Swanson, Katrina
Muhammed, Ansar
Abdella, Samya
Truong, Kim
Ewry, Madeline
Vu, Meggie
MacDonald, Hannah
Navarro, Sandy

... (Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity)

Name

Naguit, Frances

Santa Teresa
Presentation
Pioneer (San Jose)
Mountain View
Mountain View
Monterey

Kings Academy
Monterey

Fremont (Sunnyva
Carlmont

Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Redwood Christian
Presentation
Mountain View
Pioneer (San Jose)
Presentation
Pioneer (San Jose)
Notre Dame (Belm
Mountain View
Irvington

Notre Dame (Belm
Carlmont

Granada

Monterey

Fremont (Sunnyva
Notre Dame (San
Granada

Kings Academy
Notre Dame (San
Presentation
Redwood Christian
Carlmont
Carlmont

Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Monterey

Fremont (Sunnyva
Santa Teresa
Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek

Silver Creek
Redwood (Larkspur)
Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Notre Dame (Belm

School

Redwood Christian

29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.00
29.20
29.32
29.40
29.50
29.75
29.80
29.90
29.92
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.08
30.10
30.20
30.20
30.40
30.49
30.60
30.80
30.80
30.86
30.98
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.20
31.24
31.59
31.70
32.00
32.10
32.20
32.20
32.30
32.40
32.50
32.50
33.00
33.00

Seed Time

34.10



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

1319
1211
1208
1203
1206
1200
1202
1213
101
109
111
116
115
113
119
117
1157
102
106
428
458
419
461
471
450
441
470
449
424
459
122
121
609
114
107
112
120

610
123

Por, Amber
Pouncy, Victoria
Mowrer, Adrianna
Mack, Nikita
McAllister, Lynnora
Lam, Sarah

Mack, Camille
Steffens, Lacy
Auta, Binta
Guitierez, Jasmine
Harris, Megan
Martinez, Grethel
Lucky, Lache
Jones, Charnice
Reese, Bridney
Menor, Richelle
Bedard, Lindsay
Binder, Kumani
Colon, Elizabeth

Edwards-Stewart, Sunde

Randi, Laureen
Cairel, Melanie
Simmons, Andrea
Zhou, Jackie
Mumford, Kirsten
Kim, Hana
Wright, Danielle
Mumford, Brittany
Coensgen, Colleen
Reichenberg, Heather
Sanchez, Evelynn
Ryan, Brenna
Nogueiro, Kelly
Kinder, Angel
Embry, Courtney
Hillmon, Brandy
Roth, Daisy
Benjamin, Marissa
Ravipati, Lakshmi
Vant, Mai

Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Redwood (Larkspur)
Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Ann Sobrato
Irvington

Bear Creek

34.30
34.50
36.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.27
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 2 Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

45

46

47

48
Event 2

Comp#

817
1411
172
255
988
1184
488
1112
476
540
477
90
892
1511
1181
313
1539
541
650
62
575
824
1441
1333
79
1192
1481
1471
1544
1016
808
53
942
874
69
876
914
1443
510
303
385
1367
91
1083
1492
493
1378
1330

«.. (Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity)

Comp#

Name

Navarro, Bismark
Pearlstone, James
Amanam, Usua
Williams, Nick
Akre, Andrew
Healy, Ryan
Cauthen, Cameron
Heffner, Marquee
Atkinson, George
Watson, Patrick
Atkinson, Josh
Jackson, Giani
Block, Mykel
Gibilisco, Mike
Fusco, Dominic
Keyser, Andrew
Craig, Alex
Williams, David
Meyers, Matt

Go, Ray

abella, jean
Wong, Michael
Borel, Glyn

Chua, Joseph
trevisan, todd
Scott, Michael
Plattner, Ben
Manoukian, Marty
Medina, Sean
Tobin, Michael
Han, Wang

Bush, DJ
Campbell, Trevor
Yang, Jason
Meszaros, Rocky
Yuan, William
Williams, Markeen
Butler, Jeff
Marriott, Ian
Suguitan, [rwin
Cathey, LaQuintin
Ruivivar, Chris
Leoncavallo, Mike
Cornejo, Justin
Boyles, Collin
Gomez, John
Tran, Clement
Cane, Frank

Name

School

Lowell

Sir Francis Drake
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Newark Memorial
Redwood (Larkspur)
Granada

Pioneer (San Jose)
Granada

Granada

Granada
Archbishop Riordan
Monterey

Willow Glen
Redwood (Larkspur)
Carmel

Woodside

Granada

Irvington
Archbishop Mitty
Independence
Lowell

St. Francis (Mou
Silver Creek
Archbishop Mitty
Redwood (Larkspur)
St. Francis (Mou

St. Francis (Mou
Woodside

Newark Memorial
Lowell

Archbishop Mitty
Mountain View
Monta Vista
Archbishop Mitty
Monta Vista
Monterey

St. Francis (Mou
Granada

Carlmont

Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Archbishop Riordan
Oak Grove (San J
St. Lawrence Aca
Granada

Silver Creek

Silver Creek

School

Seed Time

22.19
22.35
22.60
22.80
22.80
22.80
22.90
22.94
22.95
22.95
22.95
23.07
23.20
23.20
23.20
23.27
23.45
23.50
23.50
23.50
23.51
23.61
23.61
23.65
23.70
23.74
23.76
23.88
23.89
23.90
23.95
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.04
24.06
24.10
24.15
24.20
24.35
24.40
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50
24.50

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
Event 2

98

1296
383
813

1278
568

1300
354

1301
823

1359

1494

&9

1114

1532
337
577
807
896
292
277
903
400

1335

1498
411
343

1340

1228
344
891
912
893
382
393
406
821
899

1277

1497
329

1524
388

1517

1215
357
135
901
537
142

... (Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity)

Comp#

651

Conti, Joseph
Brown, Tim

Lee, Marcus
Karen, Jens
Dunford, Marshall
Sigel, Justin
Chavez, Jordan
Wernick, Warren
Won, James
Nguyen, Dung
Collantes, Vince
Gaerlan, Luigi
Kamboj, Anoop
Villapando, Richard
Dickson, Sean
nguyen, jimmy
Ellickson, George
Freeman, Aaron
Morrow, Phillip
Cebreros, Daniel
Ramirez, German
Nocon, Fitzgerald
Damaoan, Alex
Tran, Eric

Yee, Perry

Liang, Alex
Garcia, Albert
Parker, Lonnie
Mardan, Michael
Avilles-Orr, Osni
Williams, Franklin
D'Angelo, Michael
Brooks, Lamar
Hirosawa, Garrick
Smith, Sam
Valdez, Yves
Kim, James
Guercio, Michael
Jimenez, Rene
Auer, Brett

Pardo, Rene
Gonzalez, Gerardo
Lopez, Bobby
Borgerson, Caleb
Reber, Kevin
Condell, Kolob
Perez, Jesse
Trump, Jason
Holmon, Princeton

Name

Meyers, Robert

Sequoia

Fremont (Sunnyva
Lowell

Saratoga
Homestead
Sequoia

El Camino (So. S
Sequoia

Lowell

Silver Creek

St. Lawrence Aca
Archbishop Riordan
Pioneer (San Jose)
Willow Glen
Cupertino
Independence
Lowell

Monterey
Carlmont
Carlmont
Monterey
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek

St. Lawrence Aca
Fremont (Sunnyva
Cupertino

Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Cupertino
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Lowell

Monterey
Saratoga

St. Lawrence Aca
Cupertino

Willow Glen
Fremont (Sunnyva
Willow Glen
Redwood Christian
El Camino (So. S
Bear Creek
Monterey
Granada

Bear Creek

School

Irvington

24.50
24.52
24.60
24.60
24.62
24.65
24.80
24.85
24.90
24.90
25.00
25.00
25.09
25.10
25.11
25.12
25.30
25.30
25.46
25.48
25.54
25.60
25.80
25.86
25.88
25.90
25.93
26.00
26.04
26.20
26.20
26.20
26.26
26.43
26.46
26.50
26.50
26.50
26.97
27.07
27.10
27.20
27.40
28.00
31.20

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT



99

100
101
102
103
104

637

20
638
124
129
340

Herrera, Jesse
Cavanaugh, Tim
Hill, Matt
Adger, Dashawn
Cabatian, Chris
Kono, Natsuki

Irvington
Ann Sobrato
Irvington
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Cupertino

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 36 Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh/Soph

Comp# Name

1 579 nichols, steven

2 288 Lee, Nathan

3 1126  Strum, Nathan

4 1548 Kpachavi, Arnaud
5 1127  Strum, Weston

6 1485  Schier, Andres

7 766 Beam, David

8 399 Montenegro, Cristhian
9 1109 Blume, Rey

10 867 He, Jesse

11 1225 Mattson, Alex

12 1110 Brandon, James
13 293  Owens, Alex

14 1123 Sarge, Matt

15 213 Jain, Sanmay

16 570 Liantono, Kevin
17 1462 Lewin, Daniel

18 668 Alvarez, David

19 866 Feng, Peter
20 1522 Nguyen, Tony
21 281 Fedronic, Mark
22 906 Shore, Alex
23 298  Scardina, Ethan
24 1230  Smith, Wayne
25 389  Gurrola, J-Manuel
26 284  Heatherington, Donald
27 297 Reyen, Chet
28 894 Dudley-Mann, Ty
29 302 Soriano, Andrew
30 1360 Nguyen, Kevin
31 401 Pacheco, Saul
32 1512 Haight, Taylor
33 1299  Merritt, Thomas
34 1130 Zamora, Mike
35 1516 Lomeli, Martin
36 1332 Chim, Monorom
37 311 Friedman, Dylan
38 239 Richardson, Ryan
39 1527 Rivera, Joseph
40 1523  Ortiz, David
41 1015  Singh, Ravinder
42 1508 Anguiano, Cristian
43 194  Estko, David
44 394  Jennings, Brian
45 404 Rodriguez, Bryan
46 1337 Dang, Tony
47 253  Trimberger, Mike
48 176 Barton, Andrew

Event 36

Comp# Name

... (Boys 800 Meter Run Frosh/Soph)

School

Independence
Carlmont

Pioneer (San Jose)
Woodside Priory
Pioneer (San Jose)
St. Francis (Mou
Los Gatos
Fremont (Sunnyva
Pioneer (San Jose)
Monta Vista
Redwood Christian
Pioneer (San Jose)
Carlmont

Pioneer (San Jose)
Bellarmine Colle
Homestead

St. Francis (Mou
Junipero Serra
Monta Vista
Willow Glen
Carlmont
Monterey
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Carlmont
Carlmont
Monterey
Carlmont

Silver Creek
Fremont (Sunnyva
Willow Glen
Sequoia

Pioneer (San Jose)
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Carmel
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Newark Memorial
Willow Glen
Bellarmine Colle
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle

School

Seed Time

2:05.00
2:05.68
2:06.00
2:08.00
2:08.00
2:08.16
2:09.00
2:09.26
2:09.90
2:10.00
2:10.04
2:11.90
2:12.00
2:12.00
2:12.00
2:12.55
2:12.87
2:14.20
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.91
2:16.00
2:16.00
2:16.72
2:17.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:21.30
2:21.94
2:22.00
2:23.05
2:23.35
2:24.00
2:24.20
2:24.25
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:25.00
2:27.00
2:27.00
2:28.00
2:29.00
2:30.00
2:30.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1189
189
224

1275
245

1510

1526
843

1531
296
305
665
623
133
131
335
164

22
126
134
902
915
910
160
644
150
140
656

Mishkin, Nick
Delosreyes, Brandon
Mavor, Greg
Chan, Garrick
Sheridan, Ben
Espinosa, Jose
Rios, Nick

Li, Tony

Tran, Johnny
Ping, Brandon
Takahashi, Shane
Windsor, Bradford
Badri, Arvind
Chavez, Alex
Calixto, Jon
Chew, Steven
Sanchez, Alfredo
Deisenroth, Derek
August, Xavier
Chong, Jeremy
Ramirez, Albert
Wolf, Michael
Trnka, Dagan
Nailes, Daniel
Langford, Steven
Juarez, Carlos
Good, Steven
Powers, Brandon

Redwood (Larkspur)
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Saratoga
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Mills

Willow Glen
Carlmont
Carlmont
Irvington
Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Cupertino

Bear Creek

Ann Sobrato
Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Bear Creek
Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Irvington

2:31.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:50.00
2:52.00
2:54.00
3:01.00
3:02.00
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 21 Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

Comp#
1 261
2 828
3 796
4 759
5 1268
6 1166
7 1098
8 741
9 1269
10 758
11 743
12 1393
13 1428
14 271
15 258
16 719
17 933
18 765
19 1034
20 324
21 932
22 941
23 738
24 1231
25 1395
26 1214
27 1547
28 377
29 1423
30 788
31 754
32 1389
33 1067
34 1144
35 1055
36 1021
37 1150
38 15
39 1140
40 1078
41 309
42 1503
43 1041
44 978
45 1028
46 740
47 1169
48 887

Event 21

Comp#

Name

Fedronic, Justine
Huang, Cindy
Purpura, Tamara
Mulgannon, Callie
Sabes, Nicole
Livingston, Emily
Llorin, Kristina
Fabris, Erin
Sabes, Rachel
Moser, Sammi
Garton, Kelly
Hutchins, Kathryn
Pathela, Ashmi
Yandell, Kaitlynn
Boothe, Nicole
Lawman, Poppy
Reynolds, Mary
Zimmer, Lissa
Maron, Camille
Gomez, Melissa
Pappas, Zoe
Westbrook, Alex
Castro, Katie
Apruebo, Ronimarie
Sonnet, Alex
Swanson, Katrina
Turner, Maddie
Wallin, Alexa
Madigan, Lauren
Chan, Geraldine
Larkin, Erin
Cantrell, Alanna
Pando, Christina
Phillips, Rebekah
Chaidez, Melissa
Castillo, Sarah
Tsolis, Tori

Tran, Jennifer
Liu, Anissa
Clarke, Jennifer
Fenton, Jessica
Rivera, Kristina
Rinaldi, Jessica
Dunn, Laura
Flaherty, Colleen
Dobyns, Becca
Schmitt, Caitlin
Kohl, Megan

... (Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity)

Name

School

Carlmont
Lynbrook

Lowell

Los Gatos
Saratoga

Redwood (Larkspur)
Piedmont Hills
Los Gatos
Saratoga

Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Sir Francis Drake
St. Francis (Mou
Carlmont
Carlmont

Kings Academy
Mountain View
Los Gatos

Notre Dame (Belm
Cupertino
Mountain View
Mountain View
Los Gatos

Santa Clara

Sir Francis Drake
Redwood Christian
Woodside Priory
Fremont (Sunnyva
St. Francis (Mou
Lowell

Los Gatos

Sir Francis Drake
Notre Dame (San
Presentation

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Presentation

Ann Sobrato
Presentation

Oak Grove (San J
Carmel

Willow Glen
Notre Dame (Belm
Newark Memorial
Notre Dame (Belm
Los Gatos
Redwood (Larkspur)
Monterey

School

Seed Time

2:08.08
2:14.69
2:15.57
2:16.65
2:18.99
2:19.00
2:20.52
2:20.80
2:22.00
2:24.00
2:24.00
2:24.00
2:26.18
2:27.27
2:27.86
2:28.00
2:28.00
2:28.00
2:28.72
2:29.85
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.68
2:32.00
2:32.30
2:33.00
2:33.15
2:33.51
2:33.57
2:34.00
2:34.00
2:34.00
2:34.00
2:34.00
2:34.23
2:35.00
2:35.60
2:36.00
2:36.00
2:36.88
2:37.00
2:37.00
2:37.00
2:37.00
2:38.00
2:38.00
2:38.00

Seed Time



49 1433
50 1047
51 1143
52 791
53 1057
54 918
55 1198
56 885
57 362
58 1545
59 1167
60 1031
61 268
62 880
63 855
64 596
65 968
66 837
67 1287
68 617
69 615
70 877
71 883
72 889
73 1022
74 1264
75 839
76 1060
77 1027
78 267
79 2
80 1261
81 1288
82 1310
83 1033
84 1044
85 1321
86 616
87 367
88 1500
89 368
90 375
91 1213
92 1504
93 1502
94 1499
95 105
96 975
97 16
Event 21

Comp#

98 109

Sitler, Emily
Smiley, Serena
Phillips, Rachel
Gulli, Sarah
Dizon, Kayla
Ballesteros, Allie
Holmlund, Lucy
Harvey, Kayla
Bensidi, Yasmine
Draeger, Elizabeth
Maslow, Aviva
Howe, Kathlene
Roake, Julia

Davi, Alison
Matsunami, Mary
Gupta, Kriti
Adame, Amanda
Chu, Cecilia
Davenport, Sarah
Tran, Chrisy
Tavares, Whitney
Argueza, Adrienne
Fitz, Madison
Perez, Stephanie
Claire, Kelly
Jordan, Molly
Pejoro, Abigail
Hua, Rosemary
Fernandez, Yesenia
Pho, Jenny
Tejera, Lydia
Cooper, Katrin
Heuer, Kim

Ho, Margaret
khorrami, nehal
Sayer, Natalie
Teel, Stephanie
Taylor, Ellen

Fu, Janice
Moreno, Diana
Kiddy-Gan, Lianna
Schneider, Stephanie
Steffens, Lacy
Swanson, Leeann
Puentes, Naomi
Flippen, Noel
Clarin, Kayla
Clemente, Kiiana
Whitmyre, Kirsti

... (Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity)

Name

Guitierez, Jasmine

St. Francis (Mou
Notre Dame (Belm
Presentation
Lowell

Notre Dame (San
Mountain View
Redwood Christian
Monterey

Fremont (Sunnyva
Woodside Priory
Redwood (Larkspur)
Notre Dame (Belm
Carlmont
Monterey

Monta Vista
Irvington

Newark Memorial
Mills

Sequoia

Irvington

Irvington
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Notre Dame (Belm
Saratoga

Mills

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Carlmont

Adrian Wilcox
Saratoga

Sequoia

Silver Creek

Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Silver Creek
Irvington

Fremont (Sunnyva
Willow Glen
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Willow Glen

Bear Creek
Newark Memorial
Ann Sobrato

School

Bear Creek

2:38.51
2:39.00
2:39.00
2:39.40
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.00
2:40.14
2:41.00
2:42.00
2:42.00
2:42.00
2:42.00
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:46.60
2:47.50
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:48.00
2:50.00
2:51.00
2:52.00
2:54.00
2:54.50
2:55.00
2:56.00
2:56.50
2:57.80
2:58.75
2:59.00
2:59.60
3:05.00
3:05.00
3:08.00
3:12.40
3:14.20
3:17.00
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:30.00

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT






Event 4 Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity

45

46

47

48
Event 4

Comp#

1009
304
779
890

1100

1505

28

1410
949
209
316
898
276
911
338

1176

88

1541
217
952
197
317
699

63
181
842
295

1297
246
676

7

93

1549

1515
334

24

1486

64

1405
809
845
100

1273

8
649

1514

1006
847

... (Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity)

Comp#

Name

Mwangi, Martin
Surh, Brad
Sawyer, Dane
Arveson, Jake
Terry, Darius
Abdalla, Mohamed
Rios, Alan
Oliver, Thomas
Landrith, Aaron
Hillebrecht, Kyle
Morrison, Hank
Kemper, Joel
Callahan, Sean
Tucker, Wesley
Hu, Roger

Boj, Julio
Ferrey, Christian
Garcia, Luis
Kelly, Benjamin
Lindley, Sam
Finney, Bryan
Most, Matthew
Schneider, Sam
Grennan, Patrick
Cagwin, Alex
Jansen, Mark
Palladino, Dan
Hunter, Matt
Simons, Nick
Council, Mitchell
Sanchez, Oscar
Linn, Ryan
Laporte, Noel
Lema, Nohe
Chew, Peter
Guerra, Adam
Stahl, Cody
Hicks, Michael
Howes, Drew
Huynh, Roger
Nicolay, Will
Wong, Justin
Beam, Michael
Tejera, Daniel
Martin, David
Julien, Valentino
Mendonca, Brian
Song, Christian

Name

School

Newark Memorial
Carlmont

Los Gatos
Monterey
Piedmont Hills
Willow Glen

Ann Sobrato

Sir Francis Drake
Mountain View
Bellarmine Colle
Carmel

Monterey
Carlmont
Monterey
Cupertino
Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Riordan
Woodside
Bellarmine Colle
Mountain View
Bellarmine Colle
Carmel

Junipero Serra
Archbishop Mitty
Bellarmine Colle
Mills

Carlmont

Sequoia
Bellarmine Colle
Junipero Serra
Adrian Wilcox
Archbishop Riordan
Woodside Priory
Willow Glen
Cupertino

Ann Sobrato

St. Francis (Mou
Archbishop Mitty
Sir Francis Drake
Lowell

Mills

Archbishop Riordan
Saratoga

Adrian Wilcox
Irvington

Willow Glen
Newark Memorial
Mills

School

Seed Time

1:55.80
1:56.68
1:56.86
1:59.22
1:59.23
2:00.00
2:01.04
2:01.80
2:02.00
2:03.00
2:03.01
2:04.00
2:04.00
2:04.00
2:04.27
2:05.00
2:05.50
2:06.00
2:06.00
2:06.00
2:06.00
2:06.02
2:06.10
2:06.70
2:07.00
2:07.00
2:07.00
2:07.00
2:07.30
2:07.30
2:07.90
2:08.00
2:08.00
2:08.00
2:08.01
2:08.20
2:08.28
2:08.50
2:08.70
2:08.96
2:09.00
2:09.00
2:09.10
2:09.29
2:09.50
2:10.00
2:10.00
2:10.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

776
390
1478
1194
1193
1470
900
690
1125
1380
840
1528
831
1493
1472
348
841
405
1080
272
1379
1224
220
1383
897
1013
904
203
198
1496
190
1529
1341
895
1388
626
1226
909
218
211
130
163
17
27

May, Chris
Gurrola, Jose
Nguyen, Bach
Sterling, Alex
Shimek, Alex
Madigan, Joey
Ogele, Emmanuel
Navarro, Chris
Singh, Rajeev
Tran, Kevin
Gong, Andrew
Saavedra, Joshua
Carter, Chris
Chavez, Carlos
Martinez, Paul
Whitney, Zac
Hui, William
Shen, William
Araujo, Armando
Albrecht, Spencer
Tran, John
MacDonald, Josh
Lazarakis, Nick
Truong, Vincent
Gomez, Joey
Roppiyakuda, Walter
Reyes-Diaz, Jaun C

Goodley-Espinosa, Bobby

Foote, Sean
Dhillon, Ajay
DeRenzis, Greg
Santomauro, Ryan
Gonzales, Richard
Fredricksen, Samuel
Yu, Michael
Cancino, Jesus
Mirmamontes, Frank
Strutz, Spencer
Kelly, Devin
Huttlinger, Ben
Calderon, Alex
Punzalan, Laurent
Adair, Shawn
Montez, Mathew

Los Gatos
Fremont (Sunnyva
St. Francis (Mou
Redwood (Larkspur)
Redwood (Larkspur)
St. Francis (Mou
Monterey
Junipero Serra
Pioneer (San Jose)
Silver Creek

Mills

Willow Glen
Lynbrook

St. Lawrence Aca
St. Francis (Mou
Cupertino

Mills

Fremont (Sunnyva
Oak Grove (San J
Carlmont

Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Monterey

Newark Memorial
Monterey
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
St. Lawrence Aca
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Monterey

Silver Creek
Irvington
Redwood Christian
Monterey
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Ann Sobrato

Ann Sobrato

2:10.00
2:10.17
2:10.67
2:11.00
2:11.00
2:11.53
2:12.00
2:12.60
2:12.90
2:13.50
2:14.00
2:14.00
2:14.70
2:15.00
2:15.50
2:15.99
2:16.69
2:17.85
2:18.00
2:18.00
2:18.00
2:18.11
2:19.00
2:19.90
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:21.10
2:22.00
2:22.00
2:23.30
2:24.00
2:24.80
2:25.00
2:25.80
2:30.00
2:32.00
2:35.00

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 35 Boys 400 Meter Dash Frosh/Soph

Comp#

1171
240
1117
311
241
713
202
96
231
967
58
1356
1225
1230
965
78
894
1459
731
950
913
1360
1375
916
1220
387
410
392
1218
1221
158
133
164
661
645
167
543
524
503
140
161
139
153
512
146
542
525
516

Name

Aceves, Julian
Rimola, Stefan
McElravy, James
Friedman, Dylan
Rosendin, Matt
Williams, Evan
Garland, Graham
Onyike, David
Ortega, Sebastian
Wells, Chris
Descump, Kyle
Moore, Brandon
Mattson, Alex
Smith, Wayne
Weed, Jesse
Toth, Kyle
Dudley-Mann, Ty
Kadash, William
Tan, Michael
Landrith, Garrett
Williams, John
Nguyen, Kevin
Singh, Kulwinder
Woods, Nick
Ellis, Jonathan
Goldman, Monet
Williams, Dante
Hasralovic, Yohai
Choy, Evan
Gaines, Lenton
Lucas, Elijah
Chavez, Alex
Sanchez, Alfredo
Tai, Thomas

Li, Calvin

Thao, Hue
Yersak, Matthew
Savoy, Zach
Knight, Caleb
Good, Steven
Nwadibia, Kelechi
Etulle, Karl
Kuhl, Francisco
McWilliams, Richard
Jackson, Dean
Wishart, Brent
Schley, Michael
Parker, Tyler

School

Redwood (Larkspur)
Bellarmine Colle
Pioneer (San Jose)
Carmel

Bellarmine Colle
Junipero Serra
Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Riordan
Bellarmine Colle
Mountain View
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Mountain View
Archbishop Mitty
Monterey

St. Francis (Mou
Kings Academy
Mountain View
Monterey

Silver Creek

Silver Creek
Monterey
Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Irvington

Irvington

Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Granada

Seed Time

54.00
54.00
54.90
54.91
55.00
55.13
56.00
56.00
57.00
57.00
57.20
57.40
57.50
57.50
58.00
58.00
58.20
58.43
58.80
59.00
59.20
59.30
59.90
1:01.30
1:01.58
1:02.50
1:03.80
1:05.20
1:07.65
1:08.00
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 20 Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity

Comp#
1 1098
2 737
3 969
4 758
5 258
6 1423
7 785
8 1157
9 35
10 1061
11 1146
12 1426
13 320
14 854
15 36
16 309
17 886
18 1137
19 784
20 1414
21 1418
22 1102
23 271
24 1148
25 1253
26 267
27 790
28 1063
29 882
30 49
31 42
32 753
33 749
34 1064
35 555
36 1288
37 1032
38 1308
39 1170
40 444
41 447
42 268
43 877
44 600
45 454
46 858
47 1248
48 1147

Event 20

Comp#

Name

Llorin, Kristina
Nelms, Katy
Alexander, Brionna
Moser, Sammi
Boothe, Nicole
Madigan, Lauren
Anoruo, Echi
Bedard, Lindsay
Cullen, Christie
Loi, Florence
Samuels, Rynni
Mravca, Samantha
Boyle, Katie
Leung, Traci
John, Stephnie
Fenton, Jessica
Jones, Anastasia
Kays, Veronica
Allston, Latasha
Baker, Danielle
Harnoto, Monica
Edwards, Alicia
Yandell, Kaitlynn
Smith, Amy
Reich, Spencer
Pho, Jenny

Gao, Eva
Nguyen, Emily
Ficence, Blakeley
Wood, Cortney
Organ, Rebecca
Laiterman, Emily
Irizarry, Tiffany
Nguyen, Vicky
Cohen, Rachel
Heuer, Kim
Jackson, Gwen
Erezo, Monica
Sink, Madison
Lewis, Torrie
McDaniel, Taylor
Roake, Julia
Argueza, Adrienne
Kaushik, Meena
Padilla, Ximena
Sommer, Allena
Griffin, Ashlee
Sellers, Aurelia

.. (Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

Name

School

Piedmont Hills
Leland

Newark Memorial
Los Gatos
Carlmont

St. Francis (Mou
Lowell

Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Mitty
Notre Dame (San
Presentation

St. Francis (Mou
Cupertino

Monta Vista
Archbishop Mitty
Carmel

Monterey
Presentation
Lowell

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Pioneer (San Jose)
Carlmont
Presentation
Santa Teresa
Carlmont

Lowell

Notre Dame (San
Monterey
Archbishop Mitty
Archbishop Mitty
Los Gatos

Los Gatos

Notre Dame (San
Homestead
Sequoia

Notre Dame (Belm
Silver Creek
Redwood (Larkspur)
Granada

Granada
Carlmont
Monterey
Irvington
Granada

Monta Vista
Santa Teresa
Presentation

School

Seed Time

58.48

59.36

59.90

59.94
1:00.80
1:01.80
1:01.81
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.01
1:02.67
1:02.86
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:03.07
1:03.20
1:03.40
1:03.90
1:04.00
1:04.11
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.30
1:05.65
1:05.80
1:05.90
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.00
1:06.15
1:06.50
1:06.50
1:06.70
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.50
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.90
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

1207
889
883

1023
884
435

1214

1025

1048

1035
879
615
878

1209
451

1211
370

1213

1202

1203

1200

1206
116
118
105
115
119
102
838
111
597
470
441
459
428
449
424
469
419
415
122
120
114
107
450
458
471
461

McLaughlin, Crystal
Perez, Stephanie
Fitz, Madison
Collins, Shelby
Foreman, Annika
Grajeda, Ayla
Swanson, Katrina
Ebert, Ellen

Spiers, Katie
Navarro, Sandy
Charlton, Hannah
Tavares, Whitney
Blaushild, Brittany
Naguit, Frances
Null, Jennie
Pouncy, Victoria
Ligon-Gassaway, Arienne
Steffens, Lacy
Mack, Camille
Mack, Nikita

Lam, Sarah
McAllister, Lynnora
Martinez, Grethel
Nguyen, Princess
Clarin, Kayla
Lucky, Lache
Reese, Bridney
Binder, Kumani
Kwan, Lynn

Harris, Megan
Heng, Rachel
Wright, Danielle
Kim, Hana
Reichenberg, Heather
Edwards-Stewart, Sunde
Mumford, Brittany
Coensgen, Colleen
Williams, Alivia
Cairel, Melanie
Briggs, Danika
Sanchez, Evelynn
Roth, Daisy

Kinder, Angel
Embry, Courtney
Mumford, Kirsten
Randi, Laureen
Zhou, Jackie
Simmons, Andrea

Redwood Christian
Monterey
Monterey

Notre Dame (Belm
Monterey

Granada

Redwood Christian
Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Monterey
Irvington
Monterey
Redwood Christian
Granada

Redwood Christian
Fremont (Sunnyva
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Mills

Bear Creek
Irvington

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Granada

Granada

Granada

Granada

1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.30
:10.00
:10.00
:10.00
:11.00
:11.00
:12.00
:12.00
:14.00
:15.72
:16.40
:16.41
:16.50
:16.80
:18.60
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:25.00
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Event 3 Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity

45

46

47

48
Event 3

Comp#

1184
540
1539
634
988
94
488
1280
651
1186
507
1446
582
865
590
216
1178
61
1004
1182
246
575
585
316
1129
276
249
914
708
802
1236
67
876
314
667
803
357
685
1300
1085
174
353
1351
510
1240
804
1517
1532

«.. (Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity)

Comp#

Name

Healy, Ryan
Watson, Patrick
Craig, Alex
Davis, Cleo

Akre, Andrew
Morrisette, Dijon
Cauthen, Cameron
Marshall, Michael
Meyers, Robert
Leddy, Michael
Lang, RJ

Clarke, Houston
stevenson, william
Corvalan, Matias
xuan, luo

Kato, Sean

Chin, Andrew
Falusi, Jaiye
Kelly, Kevin

G, Sean

Simons, Nick
abella, jean

tran, joshua
Morrison, Hank
Villegas, Samuel
Callahan, Sean
Thomason, Lee
Williams, Markeen
Tolleth, Robert
Banks, Nate
Davis, Patrick
Lefeber, Tyler
Yuan, William
Larson, Tyler
Abbott, Robert
Chan, Justin
Reber, Kevin
Jones, Marquise
Sigel, Justin
Estrada, Mike
Archer, Alex
Arriola, Angelo
Longmore, Hubert
Marriott, Ian
Rutledge, Kirby
Chen, Anthony
Lopez, Bobby
Villapando, Richard

Name

School

Redwood (Larkspur)
Granada

Woodside

Irvington

Newark Memorial
Archbishop Riordan
Granada

Saratoga

Irvington

Redwood (Larkspur)
Granada

St. Francis (Mou
Independence
Monta Vista
Independence
Bellarmine Colle
Redwood (Larkspur)
Archbishop Mitty
Newark Memorial
Redwood (Larkspur)
Bellarmine Colle
Independence
Independence
Carmel

Pioneer (San Jose)
Carlmont
Bellarmine Colle
Monterey

Junipero Serra
Lowell

Santa Clara
Archbishop Mitty
Monta Vista
Carmel

Junipero Serra
Lowell

El Camino (So. S
Junipero Serra
Sequoia

Oak Grove (San J
Bellarmine Colle

El Camino (So. S
Silver Creek
Granada

Santa Clara

Lowell

Willow Glen
Willow Glen

School

Seed Time

49.50
49.80
50.86
51.00
51.30
51.43
51.70
51.82
51.90
52.00
52.10
52.18
52.22
52.25
52.35
52.50
52.50
52.60
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.11
53.11
53.24
53.36
53.43
53.60
53.60
53.60
53.76
53.84
54.00
54.00
54.27
54.30
54.46
54.66
54.70
54.94
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.10
55.20
55.30
55.42
55.70
55.70

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81

60
493
317
315
318
903

1364
702
1359
1192
1466
716
896
1492
944
966
900
912
1224
1496
1228
649
895
1494
1498
1286
130
163
901

25

537
1497
638

Duterte, Laurence
Gomez, John
Most, Matthew
Manas, Michael
Vickers, Michael
Ramirez, German
Pabilonio, J.P.
Skucas, JIC
Nguyen, Dung
Scott, Michael
Lorentz, Jeff
Wright, Nicholas
Freeman, Aaron
Boyles, Collin
Ezell, Andrew
Weigel, Rohan
Ogele, Emmanuel
Williams, Franklin
MacDonald, Josh
Dhillon, Ajay
Parker, Lonnie
Martin, David

Fredricksen, Samuel

Collantes, Vince
Tran, Eric

Yen, Tim
Calderon, Alex
Punzalan, Laurent
Perez, Jesse
Jackson, Ralph
Trump, Jason
Jimenez, Rene
Hill, Matt

Archbishop Mitty
Granada

Carmel

Carmel

Carmel

Monterey

Silver Creek
Junipero Serra
Silver Creek

Redwood (Larkspur)

St. Francis (Mou
Junipero Serra
Monterey

St. Lawrence Aca
Mountain View
Mountain View
Monterey
Monterey
Redwood Christian
St. Lawrence Aca
Redwood Christian
Irvington
Monterey

St. Lawrence Aca
St. Lawrence Aca
Saratoga

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Monterey

Ann Sobrato
Granada

St. Lawrence Aca
Irvington

56.00
56.00
56.15
56.17
56.17
56.20
56.20
56.30
56.40
56.44
56.71
56.88
57.30
57.60
58.00
58.00
58.17
58.20
1:00.60
1:01.90
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:03.00
NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT



Event 25 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

Comp#
1 47
2 760
3 360
4 737
5 886
6 40
7 1232
8 1105
9 1212
10 548
11 888
12 885
13 560
14 327
15 922
16 456
17 37
18 574
19 565
20 1397
21 736
22 1138
23 270
24 1204
25 1158
26 787
27 1317
28 1307
29 1198
30 724
31 1149
32 371
33 1419
34 789
35 614
36 442
37 1254
38 1313
39 1073
40 1039
41 369
42 1139
43 1060
44 1136
45 1270
46 1058
47 1051
48 1436

Event 25

Comp#

Name

Sliva, Nicole
Reed, Christine
Sanchez, Dakota
Nelms, Katy
Jones, Anastasia
Lott, Aisha
Gordon, Emily
Rienecker, Kira
Reed, Dana
Feldman, Hannah
McLin, Catina
Harvey, Kayla
Evans, Emily
Wong, Kristin

de Geus, Martina
Pennewell, Amelia
Karim, Britney
mingming, danielle
Mazloom, Anisha
Wood-Wright, Emma
Fkiaras, Kikita
Lalumandiere, Aubrey
Schmal, Casey
Macklin, Jessica
Berner, Catherine
Chan, Angela
Nguyen, Nancy
Amutan, Catherine
Holmlund, Lucy
Wright, Amy
Thomas, Meghan
Liu, Tina

Hess, Michelle
Chiang, Amy
Siegel, Amanda
Lau, Melissa

Yost, Morgan

Lu, Sylvia

Santos, Rica
rathje, ashley
Lam, Anna
Lautenbach, Amy
Hua, Rosemary
Harrera, Kiara
Souskova, Anna
Dohi, Yuki
valdiosera, amanda
Taylor, Dakota

«.. (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity)

Name

School

Archbishop Mitty
Los Gatos

Everett Alvarez
Leland

Monterey
Archbishop Mitty
Santa Clara
Pioneer (San Jose)
Redwood Christian
Harbor

Monterey
Monterey
Homestead
Cupertino
Mountain View
Granada
Archbishop Mitty
Independence
Homestead

Sir Francis Drake
Leland
Presentation
Carlmont
Redwood Christian
Redwood (Larkspur)
Lowell

Silver Creek

Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Kings Academy
Presentation
Fremont (Sunnyva
St. Francis (Mou
Lowell

Irvington

Granada

Santa Teresa
Silver Creek

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Presentation

Notre Dame (San
Presentation
Saratoga

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
St. Francis (Mou

School

Seed Time

4491
45.99
46.69
47.00
47.32
48.00
48.50
48.50
48.85
49.14
49.20
49.30
49.35
49.56
50.00
50.20
50.20
50.34
50.89
51.00
51.31
52.00
52.49
52.99
53.50
53.60
53.90
54.00
54.00
54.00
54.10
54.36
54.80
54.90
55.00
55.00
56.00
57.30
57.50
58.70
59.04
1:00.00
1:00.90
1:01.00
1:01.00
1:01.50
1:01.80
1:05.80

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

1429
604
603
434
120
448
119
104
465
597
423
427

Quaglia, Olivia
Lou, Annie
Lee, Kristen
Gottlieb, Jenna
Roth, Daisy
McNary, Amanda
Reese, Bridney
Cho, Erika
Theler, Katelyn
Heng, Rachel
Codelli, Erin
Eder, Brigitte

St. Francis (Mou

Irvington
Irvington
Granada
Bear Creek
Granada
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Granada
Irvington
Granada
Granada

1:06.00

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 40 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Frosh/Soph

31
32
33
34

Comp#

1483
588
341

1387

1402
345
864

1525
207
215
894

1456

1521

1386
905
279

1342

1477
394
342

1128
254

1347

1223

1225
223
380
242

1217

1220
503
522
492
915

Name

quiambao, JC
wang, donald
Kubozono, Ryo
Yu, Matthew
Forest, Zephyr
Rong, Dennis
Chui, Chris
Potter, Matt
Heinen, Taylor
Johnson, Justin
Dudley-Mann, Ty
Hendrickson, Christohper
Nesmejanow, Ben
Yu, Julian
Rummonds, Jake
Dang, Merrick
Harano, Scott
Munoz, Erik
Jennings, Brian
La, Steven
Swanson, Jason
Williams, Anthony
Jassal, Ajay
Huemoeller, Jacob
Mattson, Alex
Martin, Matthew
Barnett, Justin
Saluta, Jacob
Charondo, Jullian
Ellis, Jonathan
Knight, Caleb
Roland, Jeremy
Flores, Mathew
Wolf, Michael

School

St. Francis (Mou
Independence
Cupertino

Silver Creek

Sir Francis Drake
Cupertino

Monta Vista
Willow Glen
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Monterey

St. Francis (Mou
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Monterey
Carlmont

Silver Creek

St. Francis (Mou
Fremont (Sunnyva
Cupertino

Pioneer (San Jose)
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Bellarmine Colle
Fremont (Sunnyva
Bellarmine Colle
Redwood Christian
Redwood Christian
Granada

Granada

Granada

Monterey

Seed Time

43.12
43.25
43.67
44.50
45.50
46.06
46.90
47.00
47.00
47.20
47.80
47.86
48.00
49.30
49.32
49.50
49.60
49.86
50.06
50.59
50.90
51.00
52.00
52.00
53.00
54.00
55.60
56.00
56.41
1:00.00
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 8 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity

45
46
47
48

Event 8

Comp#

1370
835
1412
361
892
998
473
26
1258
314
1483
1513
780
318
315
1403
773
580
71
1325
227
1124
863
1229
1345
805
243
73
825
212
66
1520
1279
75
1444
191
944
294
653
891
1219
899
844
129
908
132
25
539

Name

Saldivar-Ellison, Ryan
Surprenant, Eric
Wilson, Austin
Skinner, Mike
Block, Mykel
Chandler, Nick
Agness, Robert
Meldrum, Alex
O'Dowd, Nolan
Larson, Tyler
quiambao, JC
Huynh, Ricky
Scales, Michael
Vickers, Michael
Manas, Michael
Friedman, Will
Holcomb, Porter
ou, warren
Palma, Thomas
Agbayani, Clark
Mendoza, Ryan
Singh, Joseph
Chow, Jonathan
Piccillo, Cody
Ilagan, Karlo
Chin, Victor
Seifert, Josh
Robbins, Sean
Wu, Michael
Ingrassia, Dominic
Jude, Jude
Metcalf, Brandon
Lam, Walter
Sola, Zovaneer
Camilleri, Nick
DeRose, Joe
Ezell, Andrew
Padua, Justin
Nguyen, Alan
Avilles-Orr, Osni
Comfort, Ben
Kim, James

Ng, Seaton
Cabatian, Chris
Spradlin, Jordan
Carter, Justin
Jackson, Ralph
Velez, Tim

«.. (Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity)
Comp# Name

School

Silver Creek
Lynbrook

Sir Francis Drake
Everett Alvarez
Monterey
Newark Memorial
Granada

Ann Sobrato
Santa Teresa
Carmel

St. Francis (Mou
Willow Glen

Los Gatos
Carmel

Carmel

Sir Francis Drake
Los Gatos
Independence
Archbishop Mitty
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Pioneer (San Jose)
Monta Vista
Redwood Christian
Silver Creek
Lowell
Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Mitty
Lowell
Bellarmine Colle
Archbishop Mitty
Willow Glen
Saratoga
Archbishop Mitty
St. Francis (Mou
Bellarmine Colle
Mountain View
Carlmont
Irvington
Monterey
Redwood Christian
Monterey

Mills

Bear Creek
Monterey

Bear Creek

Ann Sobrato
Granada

School

Seed Time

39.40
39.70
40.23
40.29
40.88
41.00
41.30
42.50
43.00
43.08
43.12
43.50
44.00
44.01
44.01
44.07
44.20
44.25
44.40
44.68
44.90
45.00
45.00
45.01
45.30
45.34
45.50
45.50
45.70
45.93
46.20
46.40
46.50
47.00
47.18
47.50
48.00
48.50
50.20
50.20
51.50
52.20
53.58

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53

513
531
628
625
662

Miller, Robert
Stafford, Christian
Chandra, Praneil
Bernstein, Mike
Thompson, Malcom

Granada
Granada
Irvington
Irvington
Irvington

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 37 Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh/Soph

Comp#
1 551
2 288
3 1473
4 579
5 1484
6 1460
7 1282
8 1126
9 552
10 1542
11 906
12 1127
13 679
14 1274
15 963
16 870
17 238
18 275
19 281
20 285
21 284
22 298
23 1548
24 319
25 867
26 213
27 811
28 674
29 234
30 1007
31 77
32 1130
33 862
34 704
35 680
36 1409
37 567
38 1512
39 943
40 302
41 849
42 1522
43 214
44 1121
45 1276
46 1195
47 1299
48 401

Event 37

Comp#

Name

Christy, Berenger
Lee, Nathan
Midiere, Ian
nichols, steven
Ries, Christopher
Kyle, Anderberg
Olsen, Nicholas
Strum, Nathan
Kersey, Cooper
Gunn, Peter
Shore, Alex
Strum, Weston
Gaddis, Andrew
Borch, Kyle
Schuh, Parker
Peddada, Kranti
Richards, Matt
Bunk, Ben
Fedronic, Mark
Heck, Benjamin
Heatherington, Donald
Scardina, Ethan
Kpachavi, Arnaud
Baldwin, Nathan
He, Jesse

Jain, Sanmay
Lee, Casey
Colom, Daniel
Pincus, Derek
Mendonca, Russell
Thomas, Nick
Zamora, Mike
Cheng, Alex
Sullivan, Kevin
Gutierrez, Federico
Oliver, Carroll
Davis, Andrew
Haight, Taylor
Crook, Bryan
Soriano, Andrew
Siqueiros, Arturo
Nguyen, Tony
Jeongco, Alex
Rhoades, Matt
Fukui, Kyle
Tymstra, Eric
Merritt, Thomas
Pacheco, Saul

... (Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh/Soph)

Name

School

Harbor

Carlmont

St. Francis (Mou
Independence

St. Francis (Mou
St. Francis (Mou
Saratoga

Pioneer (San Jose)
Harbor

Woodside
Monterey

Pioneer (San Jose)
Junipero Serra
Saratoga
Mountain View
Monta Vista
Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont
Carlmont
Carlmont
Carlmont
Carlmont
Woodside Priory
Coast Union
Monta Vista
Bellarmine Colle
Lowell

Junipero Serra
Bellarmine Colle
Newark Memorial
Archbishop Mitty
Pioneer (San Jose)
Monta Vista
Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra

Sir Francis Drake
Homestead
Willow Glen
Mountain View
Carlmont

Mission College
Willow Glen
Bellarmine Colle
Pioneer (San Jose)
Saratoga

Redwood (Larkspur)

Sequoia
Fremont (Sunnyva

School

Seed Time

4:37.50
4:42.67
4:44.62
4:45.00
4:46.22
4:48.35
4:50.00
4:50.90
4:51.30
4:52.33
4:53.00
4:54.00
4:54.10
4:55.00
4:55.00
4:55.00
4:57.00
4:57.00
4:57.00
4:58.00
4:58.00
4:58.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.00
5:00.20
5:01.60
5:04.00
5:04.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:05.00
5:05.30
5:05.90
5:08.00
5:09.40
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.13
5:10.40
5:14.00
5:15.00
5:15.00
5:15.00
5:16.00
5:16.00
5:16.50

Seed Time



49 278
50 192
51 1332
52 1516
53 1373
54 700
55 1172
56 297
57 1550
58 187
59 578
60 1377
61 301
62 1175
63 1015
64 954
65 1374
66 843
67 806
68 299
69 1510
70 581
71 1275
72 1508
73 1527
74 1366
75 584
76 280
77 836
78 253
79 1523
80 1337
81 250
82 1531
83 1526
84 665
85 333
86 623
87 150
88 133
89 160
90 140
91 131
92 330
93 164
94 30
95 902
96 1003
97 22
Event 37

Comp#

98 126

Dabhlin, Samuel

Durstenfeld, Jonathan

Chim, Monorom
Lomeli, Martin
Singh, Gurtek
Sester, Stephan
Alm, Clay
Reyen, Chet
Low, David
Cotton, Robbie
nguyen, khoi
Tang, Scott
Sjoerdsma, Dustin
Bergsund, Reid
Singh, Ravinder
McGuirk, Alex
Singh, Harjinder
Li, Tony

Clewes, Reilly
Schade, Daniel
Espinosa, Jose
pascua, kenneth
Chan, Garrick
Anguiano, Cristian
Rivera, Joseph
Pham, Kevin
tran, elvis
Dickson, Colyn
Yuen, Michael
Trimberger, Mike
Ortiz, David
Dang, Tony
Thornberg, Tyler
Tran, Johnny
Rios, Nick
Windsor, Bradford
Cao, Dennis
Badri, Arvind
Juarez, Carlos
Chavez, Alex
Nailes, Daniel
Good, Steven
Calixto, Jon
Bedi, Anshu
Sanchez, Alfredo

Van Keulen, Winston

Ramirez, Albert
Jorgens, Tyler
Deisenroth, Derek

... (Boys 1600 Meter Run Frosh/Soph)

Name

August, Xavier

Carlmont
Bellarmine Colle
Silver Creek
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Junipero Serra

Redwood (Larkspur)

Carlmont
Woodside Priory
Bellarmine Colle
Independence
Silver Creek
Carlmont

Redwood (Larkspur)

Newark Memorial
Mountain View
Silver Creek
Mills

Lowell
Carlmont
Willow Glen
Independence
Saratoga

Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Independence
Carlmont
Lynbrook
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Bellarmine Colle
Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Irvington
Cupertino
Irvington

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek

Bear Creek
Cupertino

Bear Creek

Ann Sobrato
Monterey
Newark Memorial
Ann Sobrato

School

Bear Creek

5:18.00
5:19.00
5:19.80
5:20.00
5:20.00
5:20.40
5:22.00
5:24.00
5:25.00
5:25.00
5:25.00
5:25.00
5:28.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:30.00
5:31.00
5:31.30
5:32.00
5:35.00
5:35.10
5:38.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:40.23
5:44.00
5:47.20
5:48.00
5:50.00
5:53.90
5:54.00
6:00.00
6:10.00
6:15.00
6:17.61
6:40.00

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT



99
100
101

134 Chong, Jeremy
910 Trnka, Dagan
128 Bonaparte, Tyson

Bear Creek
Monterey
Bear Creek

NT
NT
NT



Event 22 Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity

Comp#
1 848
2 1304
3 261
4 762
5 1106
6 741
7 828
8 734
9 972
10 852
11 936
12 10
13 594
14 933
15 1144
16 547
17 929
18 1271
19 266
20 932
21 1134
22 722
23 1318
24 1546
25 309
26 1536
27 1538
28 1156
29 259
30 1431
31 1537
32 1234
33 1141
34 1169
35 919
36 1152
37 738
38 1024
39 837
40 257
41 620
42 799
43 1078
44 1143
45 1150
46 761
47 1069
48 1056

Event 22

«.. (Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

Name

Hasay, Jordan
Tarver, Kauren
Fedronic, Justine
Townsend, Kaela
Sarge, Toni

Fabris, Erin
Huang, Cindy
Barnett, Stephanie
Borg, Rachel
Feng, Jean

Talbot, Kristine
Devaraj, Abbi
Crinigan, Catherine
Reynolds, Mary
Phillips, Rebekah
Brennan, Audrey
Morimoto, Tania
Wai, Karen
Petersen, Jessie
Pappas, Zoe
Callaway, Michelle
Pappu, Priya
Pham, My Linh
Errington, Devon
Fenton, Jessica
Fitzpatrick, Brenna
Nightgale, Krista
Bachman, Katie
Cottong, Georgia
Romero, Adriana
Mendelsohn, Lori
Manesh, Bita
McCarthy, Shannon
Schmitt, Caitlin
Baney, Izzie
Vargo, Tracy
Castro, Katie
Detert, Emily

Chu, Cecilia
Barker, Abby
Warmack, Rebeccah
Vu, Evelina
Clarke, Jennifer
Phillips, Rachel
Tsolis, Tori
Stump, Rachel
Peralez, Janel
Crinion, Sophie

Comp# Name

School

Mission College
Serrano

Carlmont

Los Gatos
Pioneer (San Jose)
Los Gatos
Lynbrook

Leland

Newark Memorial
Monta Vista
Mountain View
Ann Sobrato
Irvington
Mountain View
Presentation
Harbor

Mountain View
Saratoga
Carlmont
Mountain View
Presentation
Kings Academy
Silver Creek
Woodside Priory
Carmel

Woodside
Woodside
Redwood (Larkspur)
Carlmont

St. Francis (Mou
Woodside

Santa Clara
Presentation
Redwood (Larkspur)
Mountain View
Presentation

Los Gatos

Notre Dame (Belm
Mills

Carlmont
Irvington

Lowell

Oak Grove (San J
Presentation
Presentation

Los Gatos

Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (San

School

Seed Time

4:48.00
4:48.38
4:51.40
5:02.00
5:04.90
5:09.00
5:10.00
5:15.82
5:17.00
5:20.00
5:20.40
5:23.00
5:23.27
5:25.00
5:27.00
5:28.00
5:29.00
5:29.59
5:30.00
5:32.00
5:33.00
5:33.70
5:34.00
5:35.00
5:35.67
5:36.00
5:36.00
5:37.00
5:37.35
5:38.00
5:38.23
5:38.60
5:39.00
5:39.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:40.00
5:42.00
5:43.46
5:44.00
5:44.29
5:44.82
5:45.00
5:45.00
5:45.00
5:45.00
5:48.00
5:48.00

Seed Time



49 1262
50 1287
51 557
52 974
53 978
54 793
55 801
56 618
57 797
58 740
59 1390
60 968
61 855
62 880
63 887
64 617
65 1047
66 1068
67 1159
68 1041
69 1028
70 798
71 930
72 977
73 1321
74 973
75 1310
76 985
77 1309
78 1168
79 1246
80 1070
81 1027
82 1022
83 375
84 612
85 800
86 1065
87 829
88 1504
89 1500
90 1044
91 368
92 1033
93 1502
94 1499
95 367
96 14
97 16
Event 22

Comp#

98 15

Cooper, Sophia
Davenport, Sarah
Eldredge, Korissa
Castillo, Chelsea
Dunn, Laura
Hwang, Rachel
Zhen, Diana

Tran, Renee
Smoot, Karyn
Dobyns, Becca
Elliott, Jane
Adame, Amanda
Matsunami, Mary
Davi, Alison

Kohl, Megan
Tran, Chrisy
Smiley, Serena
Pecora, Mia
Buckstaff, Tally
Rinaldi, Jessica
Flaherty, Colleen
Tse, Jenny

Natan, Olivia
Denevan, Kathleen
Teel, Stephanie
Carraher, Meghan
Ho, Margaret
Reed, Ahlaya
Gatkouch, Martha
salem, sarah
Correa, Leslie
Pieterse, Mariko
Fernandez, Yesenia
Claire, Kelly
Schneider, Stephanie
Sarva, Sruthi
Wong, Madeline
Ogden, Emily
Muppidi, Meghana
Swanson, Leeann
Moreno, Diana
Sayer, Natalie
Kiddy-Gan, Lianna
khorrami, nehal
Puentes, Naomi
Flippen, Noel

Fu, Janice

Seda, Alex
Whitmyre, Kirsti

... (Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

Name

Tran, Jennifer

Saratoga

Sequoia
Homestead
Newark Memorial
Newark Memorial
Lowell

Lowell

Irvington

Lowell

Los Gatos

Sir Francis Drake
Newark Memorial
Monta Vista
Monterey
Monterey
Irvington

Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (San
Redwood (Larkspur)
Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Lowell

Mountain View
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Newark Memorial
Silver Creek
Redwood (Larkspur)
Santa Teresa
Notre Dame (San
Notre Dame (Belm
Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Irvington

Lowell

Notre Dame (San
Lynbrook

Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Notre Dame (Belm
Fremont (Sunnyva
Notre Dame (Belm
Willow Glen
Willow Glen
Fremont (Sunnyva
Ann Sobrato

Ann Sobrato

School

Ann Sobrato

5:50.00
5:50.00
5:52.35
5:55.00
5:55.00
5:55.50
5:56.10
5:58.00
5:58.40
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:00.00
6:02.00
6:02.00
6:05.00
6:06.00
6:08.00
6:10.00
6:10.00
6:10.00
6:13.30
6:15.00
6:15.00
6:18.30
6:20.00
6:20.00
6:25.00
6:28.80
6:29.00
6:30.00
6:32.00
6:36.00
6:37.00
6:38.00
6:40.00
6:42.00
6:48.00
6:48.69
6:50.00
6:50.00
6:53.00
6:53.60
6:58.00
7:00.00
7:10.00
7:33.70

NT

NT

Seed Time

NT



99
100
101

105  Clarin, Kayla
1503 Rivera, Kristina
975 Clemente, Kiiana

Bear Creek
Willow Glen
Newark Memorial

NT
NT
NT



Event 5 Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity

48
Event 5

Comp#

1450
304
1100
781
1009
1505
822
669
890
1281
774
1540
1272
779
289
960
994
1482
1515
217
957
850
1242
331
1514
688
727
209
204
295
572
1534
842
771
772
586
1447
1297
247
355
1006
181
819
810
1452
6
956
953

«. (Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

Comp#

Name

Devlin, Alex
Surh, Brad
Terry, Darius
Shawhan, Dylan
Mwangi, Martin
Abdalla, Mohamed
Weir, Walker
Arms, Oran
Arveson, Jake
Menezes, Alan
Johnson, Michael
Filipcik, Daniel
Banks, Kian
Sawyer, Dane
Logie, Austin
Rowe, Garrett
Borjon, Agustine
Pompei, Phillip
Lema, Nohe
Kelly, Benjamin
Myjer, lan
Siqueiros, Ben
Lynch, Brennan
Bedi, Mrinal
Julien, Valentino
McLeod, Spencer
Guisti, Matt
Hillebrecht, Kyle
Guthrie, Dalton
Palladino, Dan
Oliver, Nick
Wolde, Nati
Jansen, Mark
Garcia, Ravi
Geiken, Will
valdez, justin
Conner, Will
Hunter, Matt
Smith, Lawrence
Cuadra, Samuel
Mendonca, Brian
Cagwin, Alex
Rodriguez, Eric
Lee, Carlin
Gates, Timothy
Rios, David

McLauchlan, Robert

Lingarkar, Neil

Name

School

St. Francis (Mou
Carlmont
Piedmont Hills
Los Gatos
Newark Memorial
Willow Glen
Lowell

Junipero Serra
Monterey
Saratoga

Los Gatos
Woodside
Saratoga

Los Gatos
Carlmont
Mountain View
Newark Memorial
St. Francis (Mou
Willow Glen
Bellarmine Colle
Mountain View
Mission College
Santa Cruz
Cupertino
Willow Glen
Junipero Serra
Kings Academy
Bellarmine Colle
Bellarmine Colle
Carlmont
Homestead
Willow Glen
Mills

Los Gatos

Los Gatos
Independence

St. Francis (Mou
Sequoia
Bellarmine Colle
El Camino (So. S
Newark Memorial
Bellarmine Colle
Lowell

Lowell

St. Francis (Mou
Adrian Wilcox
Mountain View
Mountain View

School

Seed Time

2:14.60
4:08.97
4:18.72
4:20.41
4:24.00
4:25.00
4:25.60
4:25.83
4:27.70
4:29.00
4:29.00
4:31.00
4:31.00
4:31.88
4:31.97
4:33.00
4:33.00
4:33.48
4:35.00
4:37.00
4:38.00
4:38.00
4:38.00
4:40.89
4:41.00
4:42.30
4:43.20
4:44.00
4:44.00
4:44.00
4:44.58
4:45.00
4:45.00
4:45.00
4:45.00
4:45.00
4:45.57
4:46.26
4:47.00
4:47.99
4:48.00
4:48.00
4:48.04
4:48.37
4:48.88
4:49.30
4:50.00
4:50.00

Seed Time



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
Event 5

98

673
675
636
845
1380
1461
705
846
1543
1530
847
868
272
1093
654
5
840
1448
1493
1283
7
583
833
1116
1379
1243
904
841
171
3
907
1528
1080
633
589
831
576
832
1529
1349
1293
818
1303
955
405
814
1013
897
1341

... (Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity)

Comp#

1081

Chelini, Dominic
Corley, Kevin
Gustas, Robert
Nicolay, Will
Tran, Kevin

Lee, Chris
Sullivan, Patrick
Proschan, Kai
Maine, Josh
Seleshi, Yonathan
Song, Christian
Hsaio, Yu
Albrecht, Spencer
Slaton, Jordan
Nguyen, Andrew
Ngo, Jim

Gong, Andrew
Curley, Daniel
Chavez, Carlos
Perera, Will
Sanchez, Oscar
tosco, hiram
Madabhushi, Vashisht
Lloyd, Tyler

Tran, John

Myer, Colin
Reyes-Diaz, Jaun C
Hui, William
Abely, Matt
Braggin, Greg
Soto, Akira
Saavedra, Joshua
Araujo, Armando
Coronado, Juan
wang, kevin
Carter, Chris
hernandez, miguel
Flint, AJ
Santomauro, Ryan
Kwong, Billy
Avila, Jose

Olson, Mark
Zelaya, Amadeo
McLauchlan, Mark
Shen, William
Leung, Alex
Roppiyakuda, Walter
Gomez, Joey
Gonzales, Richard

Name

Bower, Michael

Junipero Serra
Junipero Serra
Irvington

Mills

Silver Creek

St. Francis (Mou
Junipero Serra
Mills

Woodside
Willow Glen
Mills

Monta Vista
Carlmont

Oak Grove (San J
Irvington

Adrian Wilcox
Mills

St. Francis (Mou
St. Lawrence Aca
Saratoga

Adrian Wilcox
Independence
Lynbrook
Pioneer (San Jose)
Silver Creek
Santa Cruz
Monterey

Mills

Bellarmine Colle
Adrian Wilcox
Monterey

Willow Glen

Oak Grove (San J
Irvington
Independence
Lynbrook
Independence
Lynbrook
Willow Glen
Silver Creek
Sequoia

Lowell

Sequoia
Mountain View
Fremont (Sunnyva
Lowell

Newark Memorial
Monterey

Silver Creek

School

Oak Grove (San J

4:50.40
4:50.90
4:51.00
4:51.13
4:51.60
4:52.20
4:52.20
4:53.47
4:54.60
4:55.00
4:55.00
4:55.00
4:56.00
4:56.00
4:56.00
4:56.10
4:58.00
4:59.36
4:59.79
5:00.00
5:00.10
5:00.10
5:00.30
5:01.00
5:02.50
5:03.20
5:05.00
5:07.00
5:08.00
5:08.60
5:09.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:10.21
5:10.71
5:12.11
5:13.70
5:15.00
5:19.00
5:19.00
5:19.00
5:20.00
5:20.00
5:21.40
5:22.30
5:25.00
5:25.00
5:27.20

Seed Time

5:28.00



99

100
101
102
103
104
105

626
909
632
170
130

19

23

Cancino, Jesus
Strutz, Spencer
Chou, Matt
Whitley, Michael
Calderon, Alex
Benton, Kyle
Deisenroth, Kyle

Irvington
Monterey
Irvington
Bear Creek
Bear Creek
Ann Sobrato
Ann Sobrato

5:30.00
5:35.00
5:55.00
NT
NT
NT
NT



Event 42 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Frosh/Soph
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Comp# Team

Irvington

Bellarmine College Prep
Independence

St. Francis (Mountain View)
Granada

Carlmont

Junipero Serra
Mountain View

Monta Vista

Kings Academy
Fremont (Sunnyvale)
Monterey

Silver Creek

Bear Creek

Seed Time

~
o
ot
i)
<

3:32.00
3:38.00
3:38.12
3:42.12
3:45.00
3:45.00
3:48.70
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.00
3:50.40
3:55.00
3:57.30

NT

> > > > P



Event 27 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
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Comp# Team

Lowell

Saratoga

Los Gatos

Sir Francis Drake
Harbor

Monterey

Homestead
Presentation
Archbishop Mitty
Lowell

Notre Dame (Belmont)
Los Gatos

Granada

Fremont (Sunnyvale)
Notre Dame (San Jose)
Irvington

Kings Academy
Redwood (Larkspur)
Monterey

Bear Creek

Seed Time

~
o
ot
i)
<

4:01.57
4:05.41
4:08.00
4:14.50
4:18.90
4:19.00
4:19.97
4:20.00
4:20.35
4:26.00
4:26.66
4:30.00
4:30.00
4:31.10
4:33.00
4:33.00
4:40.00
4:40.00
4:50.30

NT

>R > >



Event 10 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
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Comp# Team

Sir Francis Drake
Monterey

Bellarmine College Prep
Irvington

Carmel

Junipero Serra

Los Gatos

St. Francis (Mountain View)
Willow Glen

Silver Creek

Lowell

Monterey

Redwood (Larkspur)
Fremont (Sunnyvale)
Granada

Ann Sobrato

Lowell

El Camino (So. San Francisco)

Bear Creek

Seed Time

~
o
ot
i)
<

3:27.00
3:28.00
3:28.00
3:32.00
3:33.05
3:34.60
3:37.55
3:38.90
3:40.00
3:40.46
3:41.00
3:42.00
3:44.50
3:44.60
3:45.00
3:45.50
3:50.00
3:54.00

NT

W W > > >



